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#1 Women 200 LC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals
HHAC 5:00.00 10Jasper, Jane2
HHAC 5:00.00 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie3
HHAC 5:00.00 12Rylaarsdam, Mya4

Heat   2 of 9   Finals
HHAC 4:30.00 10Glen, Lili1
HHAC 4:30.00 11Gahan, Emma2
HHAC 4:00.12 14Reid, Macie3
HHAC 4:30.00  9McClinchey, Josie4
HHAC 4:30.00 10McNamara, Fiona5
HHAC 4:30.00 11Dalton, Noelle6

Heat   3 of 9   Finals
HHAC 4:00.00 13Hataway, Jillian1
HHAC 3:45.00 15Godwin, Norah2
WS-ON 3:24.29 15Olamisan, Josephine E3
WS-ON 3:25.00 13Fogelbach, Valencia4
WS-ON 3:46.28 11Boulanger, Nadege I5
HHAC 4:00.00 11Bettles, Darrah6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals
ROW 3:23.09 11Song, Claire1
ROW 3:22.00 12Clark, Meili2
ROW 3:21.66 10Liang, Daphne3
WS-ON 3:21.77 12Stevens, Charlie4
ROW 3:22.27 16Abghari, Parnia5
WS-ON 3:23.88 12Tibayan, Avery S6

Heat   5 of 9   Finals
ROW 3:19.61 11Faulds, Chloe1
HHAC 3:17.87 16MacLean, Mackenzie2
ROW 3:14.75 17Huang, Amy3
ROW 3:15.13 17Davis, Anabel4
WS-ON 3:18.75 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana5
WS-ON 3:20.00 15Gebauer, Charlotte L6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 3:13.24 13Tokle, Abigail E1
WS-ON 3:08.82 12Paulikot, Stella J2
WS-ON 3:07.83 12Hockin, Ellyana M3
WS-ON 3:08.69 15Duivesteyn, Maya A4
WS-ON 3:12.22 16Luchka, Aspen J5
WS-ON 3:13.98 13Bains, Simran K6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 3:06.25 13Moh, Scarlett I1
WS-ON 3:05.74 13Pot, Naomi E2
ROW 3:02.77 15Gomis Flores, Anna3
ROW 3:02.85 17Lalonde, Ruby4
ROW 3:06.14 16Yang, Nicole5
STCC 3:06.35 16Wilson, Whitney6

Heat   8 of 9   Finals
ROW 2:59.79 11Wu, Evelyn1
ROW 2:55.00 13Tran, Madison2
ROW 2:48.82 17Chan, Abigail3
WS-ON 2:53.81 12Falzon, Avery4
WS-ON 2:59.16 12Gallardo Morales, Maite5
STCC 3:00.09 13Stephens, Jenah6

Heat   9 of 9   Finals
ROW 2:44.32 16Baskerville, Megan1
ROW 2:36.69 13Laing, Aly K2
ROW 2:25.97 16Xu, Sunny3
WS-ON 2:34.10 15Renwick, Bronwyn V4
WS-ON 2:41.14 13Gram, Charlotte B5
WS-ON 2:46.21 16Card, Kaitlyn6

#2 Men 200 LC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
ROW NT 10Xue, Tim1
ROW 3:45.00 11Bou-Younes, Maxwell2
ROW 3:20.98 13Li, Calvin3
ROW 3:26.07 16He, Justin4
HHAC 4:30.00 15Gilbert, Alister5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 3:13.54 16Gryglewicz, Carter1
WS-ON 3:11.04 16Simpson, Sam2
WS-ON 3:07.45 12Georgiev, Samuil T3
ROW 3:08.11 12Qin, Sky4
WS-ON 3:12.62 15Sutherland, Charles D5
ROW 3:18.13 11Mains, Wellington6

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 3:00.48 13Ford, Henry1
ROW 2:55.92 15Offak, Oliver2
WS-ON 2:53.59 16Tiuca, Andrei3
WS-ON 2:55.00 15Zhang, Jayden4
ROW 2:58.45 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo5
WS-ON 3:06.54 14Zhang, Ethan H6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
ROW 2:52.00 13Currah, Drew1
HHAC 2:49.79 18Kingma, Kobe2
WS-ON 2:45.27 15Wessman, Luca S3
ROW 2:47.96 13Blais, Liam4
AOA 2:50.31 15Otter, Chael5
ROW 2:53.48 15Qin, Tiger6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
ROW 2:43.04 17Shi, Cam1
STCC 2:38.69 14Leckie, Parker2
ROW 2:36.93 17Wei, Nathan3
ROW 2:37.44 16Campbell, Finn4
ROW 2:42.73 13Chen, Yifan5
WS-ON 2:43.09 13Li, Nicholas W6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
ROW 2:31.54 14Wu, Ethan1
ROW 2:28.82 13Rus, Chris2
ROW 2:26.13 14Moellenkamp, Zade3
ROW 2:26.81 15Hui, Sebastian4
ROW 2:29.16 16Titioura, Michael5
WS-ON 2:32.64 17Davidson, Lucas6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
ROW 2:24.72 15Shannon, Beckett1
ROW 2:22.25 15Wei, Nicholas2
ROW 2:12.82 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas3
ROW 2:18.13 16Liu, Nathan4
ROW 2:24.35 15Chan, Aris5
WS-ON 2:25.14 15Han, Nathan R6

#3 Women 200 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
HHAC 3:48.00 13Horenberg, Aubrey2
ROW 3:29.00 12Robb, Sadie3
ROW 3:39.00 12Bird, Ellen4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
STCC 3:26.55 13Stephens, Jenah1
HHAC 3:03.91 13Cameron, Abygail2
ROW 2:40.52 12Lin, Eliza3
ROW 2:59.14 12Fischer, Abigail4
HHAC 3:04.24 15Black, Stella5
ROW 3:28.96 12Bou-Younes, Hazel6

#4 Men 200 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
WS-ON 2:40.62 16Johnson, Evan R1
WS-ON 2:23.03 15Ford, James2
ROW 2:16.31 17Deir, Kentaro3
WS-ON 2:19.50 17Davidson, Andrew J4
WS-ON 2:40.46 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D5
ROW 3:15.00 13Szpirglas, Leo6

#5 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 2:41.02 13Jain, Aaria2
ROW 2:22.92 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela3
HHAC 2:30.00 12Rylaarsdam, Mya4

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 2:15.04 11Bathe, Emelyn1
HHAC 2:10.00 11Bettles, Darrah2
STCC 2:03.73 11Stephens, Kaylah3
WS-ON 2:09.38 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy4
HHAC 2:10.00  9McClinchey, Josie5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
HHAC 2:00.00 11Gahan, Emma1
WS-ON 1:56.53 13Sharma, Aadya2
WS-ON 1:55.81 13Wessman, Stella C3
HHAC 1:56.06 14Den Otter, Evelyn4
WS-ON 1:56.68 13Tessier, Lyla R5
WS-ON 2:02.78 14Fraser, Madison6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 1:53.89 13Thomas, Adelaide R1
WS-ON 1:53.06 15Suchomski, Hannah E2
ROW 1:48.08 11Liu, Sophia3
STCC 1:52.77 12Cole, Cora4
WS-ON 1:53.82 15Johnson, Ellianna L5
WS-ON 1:54.25 15Kasprzak, Neave F6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
HHAC 1:45.56 14Brock, Isla1
AOA 1:43.75 15Hoffer, Andi2
HHAC 1:42.00 13Hataway, Jillian3
WS-ON 1:43.44 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V4
ROW 1:45.13 16Scherer, Brooklyn5
ROW 1:45.78 15Aylagas, Navarra6
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Heat   6  (#5 Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
WS-ON 1:37.81 12Paulikot, Stella J1
ROW 1:36.59 17Singaraja, Alyssa2
WS-ON 1:35.55 15Clancy, Emma G3
WS-ON 1:35.57 15Davidson, Rebecca4
AOA 1:36.94 16Weninger, Emily5
WS-ON 1:40.31 15Duivesteyn, Maya A6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 1:33.44 12Gallardo Morales, Maite1
ROW 1:31.67 12Gomis Flores, Alexandra2
WS-ON 1:28.36 16Luchka, Aspen J3
ROW 1:30.55 16Yang, Nicole4
WS-ON 1:33.10 12Falzon, Avery5
STCC 1:35.00 16Stephens, Leah6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
ROW 1:27.84 13Tran, Madison1
ROW 1:22.58 14Laskaris, Athena2
ROW 45.00 12Clark, Meili3
ROW 1:22.26 15Hutzal, Kate4
ROW 1:24.16 15Rus, Sophie5
HHAC 1:27.90 17Kluz, Soϐia6

#6 Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 2:17.90 13Bui, Aiden2
STCC 1:58.41 13McFadden, Jett3
HHAC 2:00.00 12Logan, Charlie4

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 1:51.26 14Hadden, Ian M2
ROW 1:43.80 11Wang, Darin3
HHAC 1:50.79 12Kluz, Henryk4
WS-ON 1:51.89 13Kennedy, Owen5

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
ROW 1:41.63 11Mains, Wellington1
ROW 1:36.47 10Fletcher, Harry2
ROW 1:35.00 12Molchnanov, Michael3
ROW 1:36.45 13Li, Calvin4
WS-ON 1:40.64 14Yang, Jayden5
ROW 1:43.36 11Dastan, Miran6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
ROW 1:34.22 13Bertianu, Vlad1
WS-ON 1:30.14 13Li, Justin W2
ROW 1:26.15 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo3
ROW 1:29.61 12Mains, Benton4
ROW 1:30.28 13Szpirglas, Leo5
ROW 1:34.98 12Qin, Sky6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
AOA 1:24.35 15Otter, Chael1
ROW 1:19.45 13Chen, Yifan2
ROW 1:17.06 17Wei, Nathan3
ROW 1:17.21 17Freiburger, Sebastian4
ROW 1:22.77 16Campbell, Finn5
ROW 1:25.00 13Currah, Drew6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
ROW 1:14.22 16Titioura, Michael1
ROW 1:11.10 15Wei, Nicholas2
ROW 1:08.82 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 1:11.01 15Shannon, Beckett4
ROW 1:12.83 15Hui, Sebastian5
ROW 1:14.82 15Chan, Aris6

#7 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 1:06.40 11O'Connor, Poppy1
HHAC 1:00.00 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie2
WS-ON 59.00 12Allison, Leah3
WS-ON 59.11 12Connor, Alexandria4
HHAC 1:00.00 10Jasper, Jane5
WS-ON 1:12.84 12MacLennan, Lily6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 52.67 11Tenn, Avery1
WS-ON 51.32 11Bathe, Emelyn2
HHAC 50.00 15Godwin, Norah3
HHAC 51.22 14Reid, Macie4
WS-ON 51.68 11Reece, Rhea5
WS-ON 57.65 13Jain, Aaria6

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
HHAC 49.00 12Van Dieten, Lily1
WS-ON 48.05 11Boulanger, Nadege I2
ROW 46.29 11Cox, Harper3
STCC 46.77 11Lloyd, Izabella4
ROW 48.37 11Borjigin, Suya5
STCC 49.80 11Stephens, Kaylah6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
ROW 44.35 11Faulds, Chloe1
ROW 42.85 10Liang, Daphne2
WS-ON 42.25 13Harrington, Josephine3
WS-ON 42.71 12Stevens, Charlie4
ROW 43.35 16Tausky, Beth5
WS-ON 45.10 11Sekulovski, Mila6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
ROW 40.18 12Bird, Ellen1
ROW 39.78 12Robb, Sadie2
WS-ON 38.86 16Card, Kaitlyn3
ROW 39.09 11Song, Claire4
ROW 39.86 12Lin, Eliza5
STCC 40.64 12Cole, Cora6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
STCC 37.48 13Stephens, Jenah1
HHAC 36.09 17Kluz, Soϐia2
WS-ON 33.20 15Renwick, Bronwyn V3
ROW 33.63 15Sinha, Esther4
ROW 37.30 15Rus, Sophie5
STCC 37.91 16Stephens, Leah6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
ROW 32.51 13Snyder, Olivia1
ROW 31.82 16Guo, Olivia2
ROW 31.21 16Xu, Sunny3
ROW 31.35 16Du, Le Anne4
ROW 32.46 13Laing, Aly K5
WS-ON 32.86 14Haviland, Nicole J6

#8 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick2
HHAC 1:00.00 12Logan, Charlie3
WS-ON 1:08.17 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 54.41 15Zhang, Jayden2
WS-ON 51.67 13Kennedy, Owen3
STCC 52.33  9Cole, Wesley4
HHAC 1:00.00 15Gilbert, Alister5

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
ROW 45.73 11Bou-Younes, Maxwell1
WS-ON 38.82 12Georgiev, Samuil T2
ROW 36.40 13Turner, Nikkolai3
WS-ON 37.33 12Card, Isaac4
ROW 42.70 11Dastan, Miran5
WS-ON 47.95 12Paré, Euan6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
ROW 34.95 13Ballantyne, Cole1
ROW 34.51 15Ballantyne, Rhys2
WS-ON 33.37 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii3
ROW 33.93 13Blais, Liam4
HHAC 34.70 18Kingma, Kobe5
HHAC 35.58 14Armstrong, Henry6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
ROW 32.46 18Chung, Marcus1
ROW 30.59 14Moellenkamp, Zade2
ROW 29.12 14Wu, Ethan3
WS-ON 30.49 17Ladygin, Vladimir V4
WS-ON 32.21 15Zhang, Jasper S5
ROW 33.08 15Middleton, Oliver6

#9 Women 50 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
ROW NT 11Liu, Sophia2
HHAC 1:15.00 10Jasper, Jane3
WS-ON NT 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S4

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
HHAC 1:10.00 11Gahan, Emma2
HHAC 1:10.00 12Rylaarsdam, Mya3
WS-ON 1:10.00 11Reece, Rhea4
WS-ON 1:13.04 12MacLennan, Lily5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 1:07.83 12Connor, Alexandria1
HHAC 1:00.00 12Van Dieten, Lily2
WS-ON 59.00 12Allison, Leah3
HHAC 59.59 11Dalton, Noelle4
HHAC 1:00.00 10McNamara, Fiona5
HHAC 1:10.00 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie6
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Heat   4  (#9 Women 50 LC Meter Butterϐly)
WS-ON 54.11 14Fraser, Madison1
HHAC 51.70 14Den Otter, Evelyn2
WS-ON 45.94 11Tenn, Avery3
STCC 48.55 11Lloyd, Izabella4
WS-ON 51.76 11Boulanger, Nadege I5
HHAC 55.00 10Glen, Lili6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
HHAC 43.05 13Horenberg, Aubrey1
ROW 42.03 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela2
WS-ON 41.85 11Sekulovski, Mila3
ROW 42.00 11Borjigin, Suya4
WS-ON 42.96 14Zeng, Claire X5
WS-ON 43.67 15Kasprzak, Neave F6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
HHAC 40.27 16MacLean, Mackenzie1
HHAC 39.48 14Brock, Isla2
ROW 38.53 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica3
ROW 38.65 12Bou-Younes, Hazel4
WS-ON 39.55 12Hockin, Ellyana M5
WS-ON 40.45 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 37.69 12Tibayan, Avery S1
ROW 37.44 16Tausky, Beth2
STCC 36.46 16Stephens, Leah3
HHAC 37.06 15Black, Stella4
ROW 37.55 11Wu, Evelyn5
ROW 38.08 15Park, Jimin6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
ROW 34.54 15Aylagas, Navarra1
AOA 33.86 16Dimitroff, Katie2
ROW 31.24 15Sinha, Esther3
ROW 33.32 17Chan, Abigail4
ROW 34.35 16Scherer, Brooklyn5
STCC 35.20 16Wilson, Whitney6

#10 Men 50 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 1:00.00 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M1
STCC 57.13 13McFadden, Jett2
HHAC 54.75 12Kluz, Henryk3
WS-ON 55.58 15Liu, Tiger4
WS-ON 1:00.00 12Georgiev, Samuil T5
WS-ON 1:08.20 12Paré, Euan6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 49.25 12Card, Isaac1
ROW 46.36 12Mains, Benton2
ROW 37.00 13Bertianu, Vlad3
ROW 45.62 10Fletcher, Harry4
ROW 48.15 11Wang, Darin5
STCC 51.00  9Cole, Wesley6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 34.78 14Card, Nathan W1
ROW 33.85 13Fletcher, Thomas2
WS-ON 31.09 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D3
STCC 32.76 14Leckie, Parker4
ROW 34.74 16He, Justin5
AOA 35.24 15VanHooren, William6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
ROW 30.60 17Wei, Nathan1
WS-ON 30.18 16Johnson, Evan R2
ROW 29.83 13Rus, Chris3
ROW 29.87 16Titioura, Michael4
ROW 30.57 18Chung, Marcus5
ROW 30.77 16Huang, Xianyun6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 29.36 17Davidson, Andrew J1
ROW 28.22 17Deir, Kentaro2
ROW 26.85 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 27.58 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas4
WS-ON 29.22 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii5
ROW 29.77 15Wei, Nicholas6

#11 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 2:12.86 12MacLennan, Lily2
WS-ON 1:50.75 12Connor, Alexandria3
WS-ON 2:00.82 11O'Connor, Poppy4

Heat   2 of 9   Finals
HHAC 1:50.00  9McClinchey, Josie1
WS-ON 1:47.55 11Reece, Rhea2
HHAC 1:45.00 10Glen, Lili3
ROW 1:45.16 12Robb, Sadie4
WS-ON 1:48.65 11Bathe, Emelyn5

Heat   3 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 1:36.83 12Allison, Leah1
HHAC 1:31.18 14Reid, Macie2
HHAC 1:30.00 11Bettles, Darrah3
STCC 1:30.95 11Lloyd, Izabella4
WS-ON 1:33.47 13Harrington, Josephine5
WS-ON 1:44.60 11Tenn, Avery6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals
ROW 1:26.63 10Liang, Daphne1
AOA 1:24.35 15Hoffer, Andi2
ROW 1:24.00 12Clark, Meili3
ROW 1:24.22 17Singaraja, Alyssa4
ROW 1:26.15 11Cox, Harper5
HHAC 1:27.00 13Hataway, Jillian6

Heat   5 of 9   Finals
STCC 1:22.28 12Cole, Cora1
WS-ON 1:20.71 12Stevens, Charlie2
WS-ON 1:20.00 13Fogelbach, Valencia3
HHAC 1:20.00 15Godwin, Norah4
WS-ON 1:21.17 11Sekulovski, Mila5
ROW 1:22.34 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals
ROW 1:19.77 17Davis, Anabel1
WS-ON 1:18.33 15Clancy, Emma G2
ROW 1:14.10 12Fischer, Abigail3
WS-ON 1:16.14 13Pot, Naomi E4
ROW 1:18.57 12Bird, Ellen5
HHAC 1:19.98 16MacLean, Mackenzie6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 1:13.93 12Hockin, Ellyana M1
AOA 1:12.38 16Weninger, Emily2
ROW 1:11.37 15Gomis Flores, Anna3
WS-ON 1:11.94 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana4
ROW 1:13.07 17Lalonde, Ruby5
ROW 1:13.99 17Huang, Amy6

Heat   8 of 9   Finals
ROW 1:10.64 12Lin, Eliza1
WS-ON 1:09.44 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S2
WS-ON 1:05.73 16Card, Kaitlyn3
HHAC 1:07.05 13Cameron, Abygail4
ROW 1:09.60 13Tran, Madison5
STCC 1:10.92 16Wilson, Whitney6

Heat   9 of 9   Finals
ROW 1:03.82 14Laskaris, Athena1
ROW 1:01.02 13Snyder, Olivia2
ROW 59.76 16Du, Le Anne3
ROW 1:00.70 16Xu, Sunny4
ROW 1:03.31 16Baskerville, Megan5
WS-ON 1:05.40 15Davidson, Rebecca6

#12 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick2
HHAC 1:45.00 12Logan, Charlie3
WS-ON 1:48.92 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M4

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
STCC 1:40.00  9Cole, Wesley2
HHAC 1:30.00 15Gilbert, Alister3
WS-ON 1:31.42 12Paré, Euan4
STCC 1:40.49 13McFadden, Jett5

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 1:17.24 14Zhang, Ethan H1
ROW 1:15.82 13Li, Calvin2
ROW 1:15.00 12Molchnanov, Michael3
WS-ON 1:15.27 12Card, Isaac4
ROW 1:16.72 13Szpirglas, Leo5
WS-ON 1:18.84 15Liu, Tiger6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 1:13.51 16Tiuca, Andrei1
WS-ON 1:11.69 15Dumanski, Alex J2
HHAC 1:07.78 14Armstrong, Henry3
AOA 1:09.79 15Otter, Chael4
WS-ON 1:12.68 16Gryglewicz, Carter5
ROW 1:14.33 12Qin, Sky6
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Heat   5  (#12 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AOA 1:06.24 15VanHooren, William1
WS-ON 1:04.98 13Li, Justin W2
ROW 1:04.34 17Freiburger, Sebastian3
WS-ON 1:04.48 14Card, Nathan W4
ROW 1:04.98 18Chung, Marcus5
ROW 1:07.51 13Ballantyne, Cole6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
HHAC 1:03.84 18Kingma, Kobe1
STCC 1:02.15 14Leckie, Parker2
ROW 58.78 15Ballantyne, Rhys3
ROW 59.12 17Deir, Kentaro4
ROW 1:03.42 17Shi, Cam5
WS-ON 1:04.21 13Li, Nicholas W6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 56.87 15Han, Nathan R1
ROW 56.44 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas2
ROW 55.44 17Lee, Joseph3
WS-ON 56.25 17Davidson, Lucas4
ROW 56.72 15Chan, Aris5
WS-ON 58.27 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii6

#13 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
HHAC 4:10.00 10McNamara, Fiona1
HHAC 3:12.30 14Den Otter, Evelyn2
ROW 3:07.24 16Abghari, Parnia3
ROW 3:11.59 15Park, Jimin4
HHAC 3:30.00 14Brock, Isla5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
ROW 3:00.02 11Wu, Evelyn1
WS-ON 2:54.98 12Falzon, Avery2
WS-ON 2:32.49 13Gram, Charlotte B3
HHAC 2:53.95 17Kluz, Soϐia4
ROW 2:56.79 12Gomis Flores, Alexandra5
HHAC 3:04.37 15Black, Stella6

#14 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
HHAC 3:52.31 12Kluz, Henryk2
ROW 3:27.58 15Qin, Tiger3
ROW 3:27.62 10Fletcher, Harry4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ROW 3:27.00 10Xue, Tim1
ROW 3:10.00 13Bertianu, Vlad2
ROW 3:01.13 15Offak, Oliver3
WS-ON 3:04.50 14Ghei, Anish V4
ROW 3:20.72 11Bou-Younes, Maxwell5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
ROW 2:40.69 13Turner, Nikkolai1
WS-ON 2:35.65 15Zhang, Jasper S2
WS-ON 2:14.18 15Ford, James3
WS-ON 2:33.32 15Wessman, Luca S4
ROW 2:39.00 13Currah, Drew5
HHAC 2:44.07 14Armstrong, Henry6

#15 Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 5:33.72 12Paulikot, Stella J1
ROW 4:57.26 15Hutzal, Kate2
ROW 4:45.53 15Rus, Sophie3
ROW 4:50.88 16Baskerville, Megan4
WS-ON 5:00.91 14Haviland, Nicole J5
WS-ON 5:36.39 14Zeng, Claire X6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 6:03.17 15Gebauer, Charlotte L1
WS-ON 5:59.86 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V2
WS-ON 5:42.97 13Moh, Scarlett I3
HHAC 5:51.92 13Cameron, Abygail4
ROW 6:00.00 12Bou-Younes, Hazel5
WS-ON 6:03.44 13Tokle, Abigail E6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 6:19.66 15Suchomski, Hannah E1
WS-ON 6:16.42 13Thomas, Adelaide R2
WS-ON 6:10.95 15Kasprzak, Neave F3
WS-ON 6:15.00 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy4
WS-ON 6:17.51 15Johnson, Ellianna L5
ROW 6:20.00 11Borjigin, Suya6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
ROW 6:30.79 11Liu, Sophia1
HHAC 6:30.00 13Horenberg, Aubrey2
WS-ON 6:20.11 13Bains, Simran K3
WS-ON 6:22.01 15Olamisan, Josephine E4
WS-ON 6:30.43 12Tibayan, Avery S5
WS-ON 6:35.49 13Wessman, Stella C6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 7:12.10 13Sharma, Aadya1
WS-ON 6:53.31 13Tessier, Lyla R2
ROW 6:38.98 11Song, Claire3
ROW 6:41.00 11Cox, Harper4
ROW 6:58.00 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela5

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
ROW NT 11Faulds, Chloe2
HHAC 7:45.00 12Van Dieten, Lily3
HHAC 8:06.07 11Dalton, Noelle4

#16 Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
WS-ON 5:10.00 16Simpson, Sam1
ROW 4:53.15 16Huang, Xianyun2
ROW 4:40.19 15Middleton, Oliver3
WS-ON 4:43.37 17Ladygin, Vladimir V4
ROW 4:56.33 13Fletcher, Thomas5
WS-ON 5:32.02 13Ford, Henry6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
WS-ON 6:00.00 14Hadden, Ian M1
WS-ON 5:41.95 14Yang, Jayden2
ROW 5:34.90 11Dastan, Miran3
WS-ON 5:35.66 15Sutherland, Charles D4
WS-ON 5:49.76 15Dumanski, Alex J5
WS-ON 6:08.14 14Ghei, Anish V6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
WS-ON 6:30.24 13Bui, Aiden2
ROW 6:15.00 12Mains, Benton3
ROW 6:20.00 11Mains, Wellington4
ROW 7:00.00 11Wang, Darin5

#17 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals
HHAC 4:15.00 11Gahan, Emma2
HHAC 4:15.00 11Groot, Hannah3
HHAC 4:15.00 10Glen, Lili4
HHAC 4:15.00 12Rylaarsdam, Mya5

Heat   2 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 4:05.00 11O'Connor, Poppy1
HHAC 4:00.00 10McNamara, Fiona2
WS-ON 3:58.89 12Connor, Alexandria3
HHAC 4:00.00 10Jasper, Jane4
HHAC 4:00.00 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie5
WS-ON 4:10.00 11Reece, Rhea6

Heat   3 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 3:47.00 11Bathe, Emelyn1
WS-ON 3:35.75 12MacLennan, Lily2
ROW 3:24.08 17Singaraja, Alyssa3
HHAC 3:30.00 11Oud, Adriana4
HHAC 3:42.00 13Hataway, Jillian5
WS-ON 3:49.12 11Tenn, Avery6

Heat   4 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 3:19.64 12Pang, Teresa1
HHAC 3:13.06 14Brock, Isla2
WS-ON 3:06.16 11Sekulovski, Mila3
WS-ON 3:11.83 11Boulanger, Nadege I4
WS-ON 3:17.05 13Wessman, Stella C5
STCC 3:22.00 11Lloyd, Izabella6

Heat   5 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 3:05.01 15Suchomski, Hannah E1
WS-ON 3:01.96 12Tibayan, Avery S2
WS-ON 3:01.41 15Duivesteyn, Maya A3
WS-ON 3:01.47 15Johnson, Ellianna L4
ROW 3:04.11 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica5
WS-ON 3:06.02 13Tessier, Lyla R6

Heat   6 of 12   Finals
ROW 2:58.00 12Clark, Meili1
ROW 2:56.24 17Huang, Amy2
WS-ON 2:53.84 15Kasprzak, Neave F3
STCC 2:54.06 16Stephens, Leah4
WS-ON 2:57.56 16Luchka, Aspen J5
WS-ON 3:00.56 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy6

Heat   7 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 2:50.97 13Bains, Simran K1
STCC 2:50.07 13Stephens, Jenah2
ROW 2:48.13 12Fischer, Abigail3
ROW 2:48.25 16Yang, Nicole4
WS-ON 2:50.28 13Thomas, Adelaide R5
ROW 2:53.64 17Davis, Anabel6
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Heat   8  (#17 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
WS-ON 2:47.38 12Stevens, Charlie1
WS-ON 2:46.74 13Pot, Naomi E2
ROW 2:45.62 17Lalonde, Ruby3
ROW 2:46.02 16Abghari, Parnia4
ROW 2:46.85 15Park, Jimin5
ROW 2:48.05 12Robb, Sadie6

Heat   9 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 2:42.23 12Paulikot, Stella J1
ROW 2:40.85 16Tausky, Beth2
WS-ON 2:40.29 13Tokle, Abigail E3
STCC 2:40.62 16Wilson, Whitney4
ROW 2:41.09 15Aylagas, Navarra5
ROW 2:45.25 15Gomis Flores, Anna6

Heat   10 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 2:37.62 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S1
WS-ON 2:37.06 12Falzon, Avery2
WS-ON 2:35.43 13Moh, Scarlett I3
ROW 2:36.52 12Gomis Flores, Alexandra4
WS-ON 2:37.14 12Hockin, Ellyana M5
ROW 2:39.01 13Tran, Madison6

Heat   11 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 2:33.71 14Zeng, Claire X1
ROW 2:29.50 17Chan, Abigail2
ROW 2:23.48 15Hutzal, Kate3
WS-ON 2:27.27 15Davidson, Rebecca4
WS-ON 2:32.35 12Gallardo Morales, Maite5
ROW 2:34.22 12Lin, Eliza6

Heat   12 of 12   Finals
WS-ON 2:20.18 13Gram, Charlotte B1
ROW 2:16.68 16Baskerville, Megan2
ROW 2:08.57 16Xu, Sunny3
ROW 2:15.54 15Rus, Sophie4
WS-ON 2:18.11 15Renwick, Bronwyn V5
WS-ON 2:22.78 16Card, Kaitlyn6

#18 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
HHAC 4:00.00  9Oud, Sawyer2
HHAC 4:00.00 12Logan, Charlie3
WS-ON 4:00.00 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M4
WS-ON 4:05.50 11Benitez, Demian5

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
ROW 3:22.67 11Bou-Younes, Maxwell1
WS-ON 3:16.97 12Fernando, Matthew G2
WS-ON 3:02.51 15Zhang, Jayden3
WS-ON 3:10.49 13Bui, Aiden4
WS-ON 3:21.56 12Paré, Euan5
WS-ON 3:28.36 12Fernando, Joshua M6

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 2:53.17 12Kang, Aaron1
WS-ON 2:45.43 12Card, Isaac2
WS-ON 2:42.63 15Sutherland, Charles D3
STCC 2:45.00 14Leckie, Parker4
WS-ON 2:49.96 16Tiuca, Andrei5
ROW 2:58.51 12Mains, Benton6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 2:38.31 14Hadden, Ian M1
WS-ON 2:35.75 16Simpson, Sam2
ROW 2:32.44 15Offak, Oliver3
ROW 2:35.56 16He, Justin4
WS-ON 2:36.20 12Georgiev, Samuil T5
WS-ON 2:41.06 14Ghei, Anish V6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
HHAC 2:28.65 14Armstrong, Henry1
ROW 2:27.16 13Ballantyne, Cole2
ROW 2:25.00 13Currah, Drew3
WS-ON 2:25.80 14Card, Nathan W4
ROW 2:27.27 13Turner, Nikkolai5
ROW 2:31.35 13Rus, Chris6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
ROW 2:23.49 17Shi, Cam1
ROW 2:22.14 16Campbell, Finn2
WS-ON 2:19.77 13Li, Nicholas W3
ROW 2:20.13 16Titioura, Michael4
ROW 2:23.31 13Chen, Yifan5
ROW 2:24.39 15Qin, Tiger6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
ROW 2:11.47 15Ballantyne, Rhys1
WS-ON 2:05.56 15Han, Nathan R2
ROW 1:57.95 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas3
ROW 2:04.49 15Chan, Aris4
WS-ON 2:09.13 16Johnson, Evan R5
WS-ON 2:17.81 15Wessman, Luca S6

#19 Women 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
ROW NT 11Faulds, Chloe1
WS-ON 2:08.67 13Tessier, Lyla R2
WS-ON 1:51.29 13Sharma, Aadya3
WS-ON 1:59.43 14Fraser, Madison4
HHAC 2:20.00 10Glen, Lili5

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
HHAC 1:48.03 13Horenberg, Aubrey1
ROW 1:48.00 11Cox, Harper2
ROW 1:40.00 11Song, Claire3
ROW 1:40.00 11Liu, Sophia4
WS-ON 1:48.01 13Thomas, Adelaide R5
WS-ON 1:49.54 12Tibayan, Avery S6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 1:36.85 13Bains, Simran K1
WS-ON 1:35.30 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy2
ROW 1:33.67 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica3
ROW 1:33.78 12Bou-Younes, Hazel4
ROW 1:36.00 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela5
ROW 1:37.00 11Borjigin, Suya6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
HHAC 1:30.00 11Oud, Adriana1
ROW 1:26.00 11Wu, Evelyn2
AOA 1:21.12 16Dimitroff, Katie3
WS-ON 1:21.88 14Zeng, Claire X4
HHAC 1:30.00 15Godwin, Norah5
WS-ON 1:30.94 12Hockin, Ellyana M6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 1:19.94 13Fogelbach, Valencia1
ROW 1:18.93 15Aylagas, Navarra2
WS-ON 1:18.00 14Buda-Godri, Olivia3
ROW 1:18.21 14Laskaris, Athena4
HHAC 1:19.88 13Cameron, Abygail5
HHAC 1:21.02 15Black, Stella6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
ROW 1:16.75 12Fischer, Abigail1
WS-ON 1:11.79 14Haviland, Nicole J2
ROW 1:08.33 13Laing, Aly K3
ROW 1:09.65 15Sinha, Esther4
ROW 1:14.73 16Baskerville, Megan5
STCC 1:16.83 13Stephens, Jenah6

#20 Men 100 LC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 2:50.79 13Bui, Aiden2
WS-ON 1:55.00 12Fernando, Matthew G3
HHAC 2:10.00 12Kluz, Henryk4

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:50.00 11Wang, Darin1
WS-ON 1:41.03 12Fernando, Joshua M2
ROW 1:39.00 11Dastan, Miran3
ROW 1:41.00 10Xue, Tim4
ROW 1:43.00 11Mains, Wellington5

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:35.00 10Fletcher, Harry1
ROW 1:28.43 15Offak, Oliver2
ROW 1:26.00 13Bertianu, Vlad3
ROW 1:28.22 16He, Justin4
ROW 1:33.68 15Qin, Tiger5
ROW 1:35.00 13Li, Calvin6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:25.03 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo1
ROW 1:19.23 13Szpirglas, Leo2
ROW 1:14.07 13Fletcher, Thomas3
WS-ON 1:19.01 15Dumanski, Alex J4
WS-ON 1:23.28 16Gryglewicz, Carter5
ROW 1:26.00 12Qin, Sky6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:13.94 13Blais, Liam1
ROW 1:12.72 15Middleton, Oliver2
ROW 1:10.89 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 1:11.37 16Campbell, Finn4
ROW 1:12.90 17Shi, Cam5
WS-ON 1:13.99 13Ford, Henry6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:08.34 15Hui, Sebastian1
WS-ON 1:07.69 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii2
ROW 1:06.49 14Moellenkamp, Zade3
WS-ON 1:07.11 17Ladygin, Vladimir V4
ROW 1:08.33 18Chung, Marcus5
WS-ON 1:09.62 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D6
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Heat   7  (#20 Men 100 LC Meter Butterϐly)
ROW 1:04.55 15Shannon, Beckett1
ROW 1:01.80 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas2
WS-ON 1:00.58 17Davidson, Andrew J3
ROW 1:01.19 17Lee, Joseph4
ROW 1:02.59 17Deir, Kentaro5
ROW 1:05.39 13Rus, Chris6

#21 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
HHAC 1:10.00 11Groot, Hannah2
WS-ON 1:05.62 11Tenn, Avery3
WS-ON 1:09.62 13Jain, Aaria4
HHAC 1:15.00 11Gahan, Emma5

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 1:03.74 12Connor, Alexandria1
HHAC 1:00.00 11Dalton, Noelle2
WS-ON 59.00 12Allison, Leah3
HHAC 59.74 12Van Dieten, Lily4
WS-ON 1:01.87 11Bathe, Emelyn5
HHAC 1:05.00  9McClinchey, Josie6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 57.82 11O'Connor, Poppy1
WS-ON 56.54 11Reece, Rhea2
HHAC 53.78 14Den Otter, Evelyn3
HHAC 55.00 10McNamara, Fiona4
ROW 56.81 11Cox, Harper5
WS-ON 59.00 11Boulanger, Nadege I6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
STCC 53.57 11Stephens, Kaylah1
STCC 50.73 14St Pierre, Jane2
ROW 50.27 12Bird, Ellen3
WS-ON 50.66 11Sekulovski, Mila4
WS-ON 52.17 12MacLennan, Lily5
ROW 53.76 16Xu, Sunny6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
ROW 48.36 11Song, Claire1
ROW 47.31 17Huang, Amy2
AOA 46.57 15Hoffer, Andi3
HHAC 47.00 13Hataway, Jillian4
ROW 47.54 15Park, Jimin5
STCC 49.08 12Cole, Cora6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
STCC 46.09 16Stephens, Leah1
ROW 44.63 11Wu, Evelyn2
ROW 44.00 12Clark, Meili3
WS-ON 44.39 12Stevens, Charlie4
HHAC 45.34 14Brock, Isla5
STCC 46.44 16Wilson, Whitney6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
AOA 43.06 16Weninger, Emily1
ROW 42.69 15Gomis Flores, Anna2
ROW 41.54 17Chan, Abigail3
ROW 42.37 12Lin, Eliza4
ROW 42.85 17Singaraja, Alyssa5
ROW 43.87 10Liang, Daphne6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
ROW 40.13 16Yang, Nicole1
HHAC 39.43 17Kluz, Soϐia2
ROW 38.31 15Hutzal, Kate3
WS-ON 38.56 16Luchka, Aspen J4
ROW 39.75 15Rus, Sophie5
WS-ON 40.98 15Davidson, Rebecca6

#22 Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 1:10.00 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M2
HHAC 1:00.00 15Gilbert, Alister3
WS-ON 1:06.77 11Benitez, Demian4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
HHAC 1:00.00 12Logan, Charlie1
STCC 56.79 13McFadden, Jett2
WS-ON 55.02 15Zhang, Jayden3
ROW 55.79 13Blais, Liam4
WS-ON 58.10 12Paré, Euan5

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 52.54 12Georgiev, Samuil T1
ROW 47.00 12Molchnanov, Michael2
STCC 42.53 14Leckie, Parker3
ROW 44.06 13Li, Calvin4
WS-ON 50.54 15Liu, Tiger5
WS-ON 52.61 13Kennedy, Owen6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
AOA 37.53 15Otter, Chael1
ROW 35.64 14Wu, Ethan2
ROW 35.11 17Freiburger, Sebastian3
ROW 35.56 17Wei, Nathan4
ROW 36.14 16Huang, Xianyun5
ROW 39.25 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
ROW 33.39 16Titioura, Michael1
ROW 32.41 15Chan, Aris2
ROW 31.53 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 31.89 15Shannon, Beckett4
ROW 33.13 15Hui, Sebastian5
ROW 33.64 15Wei, Nicholas6

#23 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals
HHAC 1:00.00 12Rylaarsdam, Mya2
HHAC 52.65 11Dalton, Noelle3
WS-ON 54.39 13Jain, Aaria4

Heat   2 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 50.15 11O'Connor, Poppy1
AOA 48.18  9Bailey, Anna2
HHAC 46.00 10Jasper, Jane3
WS-ON 46.28 11Bathe, Emelyn4
HHAC 50.00 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie5

Heat   3 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 45.01 11Tenn, Avery1
WS-ON 44.43 12Connor, Alexandria2
ROW 43.88 12Robb, Sadie3
HHAC 44.23 12Van Dieten, Lily4
WS-ON 44.69 12Allison, Leah5
WS-ON 45.75 12MacLennan, Lily6

Heat   4 of 13   Finals
ROW 41.76 17Huang, Amy1
WS-ON 40.30 15Gormley, Cara L2
HHAC 40.00 11Bettles, Darrah3
WS-ON 40.02 13Harrington, Josephine4
HHAC 40.58 14Reid, Macie5
WS-ON 43.29 11Reece, Rhea6

Heat   5 of 13   Finals
STCC 39.65 11Stephens, Kaylah1
STCC 39.05 11Lloyd, Izabella2
ROW 38.22 11Borjigin, Suya3
WS-ON 38.27 13Gormley, Kyla A4
WS-ON 39.47 11Boulanger, Nadege I5
WS-ON 39.75 13Sharma, Aadya6

Heat   6 of 13   Finals
HHAC 37.34 14Den Otter, Evelyn1
STCC 37.31 14St Pierre, Jane2
WS-ON 36.81 14Fraser, Madison3
ROW 37.22 11Liu, Sophia4
ROW 37.31 17Davis, Anabel5
STCC 37.47 12Cole, Cora6

Heat   7 of 13   Finals
ROW 36.79 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela1
WS-ON 36.34 12Pang, Teresa2
HHAC 36.25 13Horenberg, Aubrey3
HHAC 36.30 14Brock, Isla4
WS-ON 36.78 15Kasprzak, Neave F5
ROW 36.80 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica6

Heat   8 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 35.46 15Suchomski, Hannah E1
ROW 35.00 12Clark, Meili2
WS-ON 34.73 12Stevens, Charlie3
ROW 34.75 11Faulds, Chloe4
WS-ON 35.28 11Sekulovski, Mila5
WS-ON 36.16 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V6

Heat   9 of 13   Finals
ROW 34.66 10Liang, Daphne1
WS-ON 34.47 12Paulikot, Stella J2
ROW 34.15 12Fischer, Abigail3
ROW 34.46 17Lalonde, Ruby4
ROW 34.55 12Bird, Ellen5
WS-ON 34.70 15Olamisan, Josephine E6

Heat   10 of 13   Finals
HHAC 33.91 15Godwin, Norah1
WS-ON 33.26 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana2
STCC 32.70 16Wilson, Whitney3
WS-ON 32.94 12Hockin, Ellyana M4
WS-ON 33.32 14Buda-Godri, Olivia5
ROW 34.00 16Abghari, Parnia6
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Heat   11  (#23 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
ROW 32.21 15Aylagas, Navarra1
ROW 32.00 13Tran, Madison2
ROW 31.71 15Hutzal, Kate3
HHAC 31.80 13Cameron, Abygail4
AOA 32.01 16Weninger, Emily5
ROW 32.67 16Tausky, Beth6

Heat   12 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 31.48 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S1
HHAC 31.41 17Kluz, Soϐia2
WS-ON 30.80 15Gebauer, Charlotte L3
AOA 31.09 16Dimitroff, Katie4
WS-ON 31.45 16Card, Kaitlyn5
STCC 31.63 13Stephens, Jenah6

Heat   13 of 13   Finals
ROW 29.29 15Sinha, Esther1
WS-ON 28.96 14Haviland, Nicole J2
ROW 27.93 16Guo, Olivia3
ROW 28.29 16Du, Le Anne4
ROW 29.04 14Laskaris, Athena5
ROW 29.38 13Laing, Aly K6

#24 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick2
HHAC 45.00 12Logan, Charlie3
WS-ON 47.29 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M4

Heat   2 of 11   Finals
HHAC 45.00  9Oud, Sawyer2
WS-ON 43.74 12Paré, Euan3
WS-ON 44.17 12Fernando, Matthew G4
HHAC 45.00 15Gilbert, Alister5

Heat   3 of 11   Finals
WS-ON 40.85 12Fernando, Joshua M1
HHAC 39.92 12Kluz, Henryk2
STCC 39.33 13McFadden, Jett3
WS-ON 39.60 12Kang, Aaron4
WS-ON 40.08 11Benitez, Demian5
WS-ON 40.98 13Kennedy, Owen6

Heat   4 of 11   Finals
ROW 38.08 11Mains, Wellington1
ROW 37.83 12Mains, Benton2
ROW 35.84 13Szpirglas, Leo3
ROW 36.23 10Fletcher, Harry4
ROW 37.85 10Xue, Tim5
ROW 38.58 11Bou-Younes, Maxwell6

Heat   5 of 11   Finals
ROW 34.71 11Dastan, Miran1
WS-ON 33.99 14Ghei, Anish V2
ROW 32.94 13Li, Calvin3
ROW 33.60 12Qin, Sky4
ROW 34.27 16He, Justin5
ROW 35.55 13Bertianu, Vlad6

Heat   6 of 11   Finals
ROW 32.09 13Turner, Nikkolai1
WS-ON 31.60 13Li, Justin W2
WS-ON 31.55 14Zhang, Ethan H3
WS-ON 31.59 14Yang, Jayden4
WS-ON 31.72 15Dumanski, Alex J5
WS-ON 32.75 12Card, Isaac6

Heat   7 of 11   Finals
WS-ON 31.07 16Tiuca, Andrei1
WS-ON 30.93 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D2
AOA 30.42 15VanHooren, William3
ROW 30.50 13Ballantyne, Cole4
HHAC 31.05 14Armstrong, Henry5
WS-ON 31.36 12Georgiev, Samuil T6

Heat   8 of 11   Finals
WS-ON 29.91 15Zhang, Jasper S1
ROW 29.38 18Chung, Marcus2
STCC 29.23 14Leckie, Parker3
ROW 29.32 15Qin, Tiger4
WS-ON 29.72 13Li, Nicholas W5
ROW 30.33 13Fletcher, Thomas6

Heat   9 of 11   Finals
ROW 28.89 17Freiburger, Sebastian1
ROW 28.30 13Chen, Yifan2
ROW 28.15 16Huang, Xianyun3
ROW 28.19 16Titioura, Michael4
ROW 28.49 17Wei, Nathan5
ROW 29.21 13Rus, Chris6

Heat   10 of 11   Finals
ROW 28.00 14Moellenkamp, Zade1
ROW 27.80 16Campbell, Finn2
WS-ON 27.32 16Johnson, Evan R3
ROW 27.45 17Deir, Kentaro4
HHAC 27.94 18Kingma, Kobe5
ROW 28.02 15Middleton, Oliver6

Heat   11 of 11   Finals
ROW 26.53 15Chan, Aris1
WS-ON 25.87 17Davidson, Lucas2
WS-ON 25.32 17Davidson, Andrew J3
WS-ON 25.81 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii4
ROW 26.22 15Ballantyne, Rhys5
ROW 26.94 14Wu, Ethan6

#25 Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
HHAC 2:10.00 12Rylaarsdam, Mya2
HHAC 2:10.00  9McClinchey, Josie3
HHAC 2:10.00 11Groot, Hannah4
HHAC NT 15Godwin, Norah5

Heat   2 of 10   Finals
AOA 2:00.24  9Bailey, Anna1
HHAC 2:00.00 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie2
HHAC 2:00.00 10Jasper, Jane3
HHAC 2:00.00 11Bettles, Darrah4
HHAC 2:00.00 11Gahan, Emma5
HHAC 2:05.87 11Dalton, Noelle6

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
HHAC 2:00.00 10McNamara, Fiona1
WS-ON 1:54.03 12Allison, Leah2
WS-ON 1:50.00 13Harrington, Josephine3
HHAC 1:50.69 14Reid, Macie4
ROW 1:56.71 11Borjigin, Suya5
HHAC 2:00.00 10Glen, Lili6

Heat   4 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:46.97 15Gormley, Cara L1
HHAC 1:45.00 11Oud, Adriana2
HHAC 1:42.23 13Horenberg, Aubrey3
STCC 1:43.94 11Lloyd, Izabella4
HHAC 1:45.00 13Hataway, Jillian5
STCC 1:49.28 11Stephens, Kaylah6

Heat   5 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:34.57 13Wessman, Stella C1
WS-ON 1:32.00 15Johnson, Ellianna L2
WS-ON 1:31.75 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana3
ROW 1:31.91 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela4
WS-ON 1:33.69 13Gormley, Kyla A5
ROW 1:36.59 11Cox, Harper6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:30.47 16Tausky, Beth1
WS-ON 1:28.50 12Pang, Teresa2
WS-ON 1:27.50 15Clancy, Emma G3
ROW 1:27.52 16Abghari, Parnia4
ROW 1:28.96 11Song, Claire5
STCC 1:31.13 12Cole, Cora6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:26.89 15Olamisan, Josephine E1
ROW 1:26.03 11Wu, Evelyn2
WS-ON 1:23.95 13Pot, Naomi E3
ROW 1:24.86 12Gomis Flores, Alexandra4
WS-ON 1:26.36 13Tokle, Abigail E5
HHAC 1:27.41 15Black, Stella6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:23.23 13Moh, Scarlett I1
ROW 1:22.31 16Yang, Nicole2
WS-ON 1:21.22 12Falzon, Avery3
WS-ON 1:21.68 13Fogelbach, Valencia4
ROW 1:22.41 12Lin, Eliza5
WS-ON 1:23.49 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
STCC 1:20.27 16Stephens, Leah1
ROW 1:19.78 14Laskaris, Athena2
ROW 1:17.37 16Baskerville, Megan3
HHAC 1:19.05 13Cameron, Abygail4
WS-ON 1:19.98 16Card, Kaitlyn5
WS-ON 1:20.52 15Gebauer, Charlotte L6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:13.02 15Sinha, Esther1
ROW 1:09.95 13Laing, Aly K2
ROW 1:06.71 16Du, Le Anne3
WS-ON 1:09.72 15Renwick, Bronwyn V4
WS-ON 1:10.39 13Gram, Charlotte B5
ROW 1:16.92 15Rus, Sophie6
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#26 Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
HHAC 2:00.00  9Oud, Sawyer1
HHAC 1:45.00 15Gilbert, Alister2
WS-ON 1:31.74 15Sutherland, Charles D3
ROW 1:36.23 11Bou-Younes, Maxwell4
ROW 1:47.90 11Mains, Wellington5
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 1:31.21 16Gryglewicz, Carter1
WS-ON 1:28.33 12Kang, Aaron2
WS-ON 1:24.71 14Card, Nathan W3
WS-ON 1:28.20 12Card, Isaac4
ROW 1:30.89 11Dastan, Miran5
ROW 1:31.45 15Offak, Oliver6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 1:21.94 14Hadden, Ian M1
WS-ON 1:19.46 14Zhang, Ethan H2
ROW 1:17.22 13Turner, Nikkolai3
ROW 1:17.47 15Shannon, Beckett4
ROW 1:21.23 13Fletcher, Thomas5
WS-ON 1:23.34 16Simpson, Sam6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
ROW 1:16.60 13Ballantyne, Cole1
ROW 1:15.00 13Currah, Drew2
WS-ON 1:13.32 15Han, Nathan R3
ROW 1:13.61 13Blais, Liam4
HHAC 1:16.57 14Armstrong, Henry5
HHAC 1:17.11 18Kingma, Kobe6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
ROW 1:12.06 17Shi, Cam1
ROW 1:10.76 15Middleton, Oliver2
ROW 1:09.95 18Chung, Marcus3
WS-ON 1:10.59 15Wessman, Luca S4
WS-ON 1:11.28 15Zhang, Jasper S5
ROW 1:13.12 16Huang, Xianyun6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 1:07.17 17Ladygin, Vladimir V1
ROW 1:06.33 14Wu, Ethan2
WS-ON 1:01.82 15Ford, James3
ROW 1:05.78 17Deir, Kentaro4
ROW 1:06.63 14Moellenkamp, Zade5
ROW 1:08.79 15Wei, Nicholas6

#27 Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
HHAC 4:35.00  9McClinchey, Josie1
HHAC 4:00.00 12Van Dieten, Lily2
ROW 3:49.80 11Liu, Sophia3
STCC 3:50.35 14St Pierre, Jane4
HHAC 4:10.00 11Bettles, Darrah5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ROW 3:45.71 15Park, Jimin1
WS-ON 3:37.44 15Clancy, Emma G2
ROW 3:28.94 17Singaraja, Alyssa3
WS-ON 3:34.28 12Paulikot, Stella J4
ROW 3:42.89 11Faulds, Chloe5
ROW 3:48.67 12Bou-Younes, Hazel6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
WS-ON 3:20.56 12Gallardo Morales, Maite1
WS-ON 3:16.42 16Luchka, Aspen J2
HHAC 3:11.55 17Kluz, Soϐia3
ROW 3:11.96 16Xu, Sunny4
ROW 3:17.82 17Chan, Abigail5
ROW 3:25.29 12Robb, Sadie6

#28 Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
ROW 4:20.20 10Xue, Tim2
HHAC 4:01.72 12Kluz, Henryk3
STCC 4:02.64 13McFadden, Jett4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
ROW 3:26.96 13Bertianu, Vlad1
WS-ON 3:20.53 14Yang, Jayden2
ROW 3:15.00 12Molchnanov, Michael3
ROW 3:15.55 15Ballantyne, Rhys4
ROW 3:25.00 10Fletcher, Harry5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 3:11.91 13Ford, Henry1
ROW 3:06.01 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo2
ROW 2:47.15 17Freiburger, Sebastian3
WS-ON 3:04.74 13Li, Justin W4
ROW 3:11.38 13Szpirglas, Leo5
ROW 3:12.82 12Mains, Benton6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
ROW 2:45.18 17Wei, Nathan1
ROW 2:36.62 15Hui, Sebastian2
ROW 2:30.91 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 2:32.07 15Wei, Nicholas4
ROW 2:44.04 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas5
WS-ON 2:46.10 17Davidson, Lucas6

#29 Women 400 LC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
ROW 6:45.71 17Davis, Anabel1
ROW 6:35.00 13Tran, Madison2
WS-ON 6:06.63 12Falzon, Avery3
ROW 6:29.82 17Lalonde, Ruby4
WS-ON 6:41.13 15Duivesteyn, Maya A5
HHAC 6:47.03 15Black, Stella6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ROW 7:10.00 10Liang, Daphne2
ROW 6:52.70 12Gomis Flores, Alexandra3
ROW 6:57.21 15Gomis Flores, Anna4
ROW 7:15.00 12Bird, Ellen5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
HHAC 8:00.00 14Reid, Macie2
HHAC 7:34.25 14Den Otter, Evelyn3
WS-ON 7:34.74 12Tibayan, Avery S4

#30 Men 400 LC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
ROW 6:15.27 13Chen, Yifan2
WS-ON 5:03.42 15Ford, James3
ROW 5:55.00 13Currah, Drew4
ROW 6:45.00 12Qin, Sky5

#31 Women 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
HHAC 4:35.40 11Gahan, Emma1
WS-ON 4:32.39 12Connor, Alexandria2
ROW 4:03.42 11Brown, Samantha3
HHAC 4:04.80 11Oud, Adriana4
HHAC 4:35.40  9McClinchey, Josie5

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
ROW 3:51.46 13Szpirglas, Ruby1
ROW 3:46.04 16Venkatesan, Smriti2
ROW 3:33.52 12Gaba, Ayanna3
WS-ON 3:36.43 14Fraser, Madison4
HHAC 3:49.15 12Van Dieten, Lily5
ROW 4:00.00 10Hutzal, Claire6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 3:31.24 11Boulanger, Nadege I1
WS-ON 3:25.50 11Sekulovski, Mila2
WS-ON 3:24.00 13Fogelbach, Valencia3
WS-ON 3:24.68 14Warrier Anjali, Anagha4
ROW 3:27.81 12Kyriacou, Ariana5
HHAC 3:31.66 14Den Otter, Evelyn6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
WS-ON 3:14.32 13Tessier, Lyla R1
WS-ON 3:12.44 13Thomas, Adelaide R2
CAJ 3:08.38 15Anderson, Holly G3
ROW 3:10.88 12Bou-Younes, Hazel4
WS-ON 3:13.49 12Tibayan, Avery S5
ROW 3:19.57 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
STCC 3:06.35 16Wilson, Whitney1
WS-ON 3:00.16 12Paulikot, Stella J2
ROW 2:54.55 16Scherer, Brooklyn3
STCC 3:00.09 13Stephens, Jenah4
WS-ON 3:04.04 12Hockin, Ellyana M5
CAJ 3:07.72 14Nichols, Addy C6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
HHAC 2:51.03 13Cameron, Abygail1
WS-ON 2:46.37 14Zeng, Claire X2
WS-ON 2:40.03 13Gram, Charlotte B3
WS-ON 2:40.08 14Haviland, Nicole J4
CAJ 2:49.01 15Pearce, Brooklyn E5
HHAC 2:51.81 15Black, Stella6
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#32 Men 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 4:22.05 12Paré, Euan1
HHAC 3:37.09 12Kluz, Henryk2
WS-ON 3:28.37 14Ghei, Anish V3
ROW 3:35.54 11Dastan, Miran4
STCC 3:55.00 13McFadden, Jett5
HHAC NT  9Oud, Sawyer6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 3:25.87 14Yang, Jayden1
WS-ON 3:07.52 12Kang, Aaron2
WS-ON 2:59.60 12Georgiev, Samuil T3
WS-ON 3:04.26 12Card, Isaac4
WS-ON 3:09.85 14Hadden, Ian M5
ROW 3:25.95 13Bright, Alexander6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 2:53.80 16Tiuca, Andrei1
STCC 2:38.69 14Leckie, Parker2
ROW 2:36.93 17Wei, Nathan3
ROW 2:37.44 16Campbell, Finn4
WS-ON 2:45.41 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D5
WS-ON 2:58.51 15Zhang, Jasper S6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 2:24.82 16Johnson, Evan R1
ROW 2:22.25 15Wei, Nicholas2
ROW 2:18.13 16Liu, Nathan3
WS-ON 2:21.67 15Ford, James4
ROW 2:24.35 15Chan, Aris5
WS-ON 2:32.94 13Li, Nicholas W6

#33 Women 50 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals
ROW NT  7Pancer Marcisz, Oona2
ROW NT  8Cavallo, Eleanor3
ROW NT  8Gfroerer, Emelia4

Heat   2 of 13   Finals
ROW NT  8Tunnicliffe, Carys2
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Chloe3
ROW NT  9Blais, Emilie4
ROW NT  8Sutton, Claire5

Heat   3 of 13   Finals
ROW NT  9Ibrahim, Aya1
ROW NT  9Lantz, Charlotte2
HHAC 1:31.80 10Million, Autumn3
ROW NT 10Yang, Grace4
ROW NT  9Mylanahalli, Raaga5
ROW NT  9Singh, Trisha6

Heat   4 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 1:00.18 12Allison, Leah1
ROW 58.35 11Brown, Samantha2
HHAC 56.68 13Hataway, Jillian3
HHAC 58.34  9McClinchey, Josie4
ROW 58.94  8Suska, Kate5
WS-ON 1:03.31 11O'Connor, Poppy6

Heat   5 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 55.43 12MacLennan, Lily1
STCC 55.00  8Kraayenbrink, Alexa2
HHAC 54.78 11Bettles, Darrah3
ROW 54.97  9Gallupe, Rosa4
WS-ON 55.35 12Connor, Alexandria5
ROW 56.42  9Vangrootel, Emerson6

Heat   6 of 13   Finals
HHAC 53.32 10McNamara, Fiona1
WS-ON 52.10 11Reece, Rhea2
WS-ON 51.11 11Tenn, Avery3
HHAC 51.14 11Oud, Adriana4
ROW 52.85  9Hickey, Olivia5
HHAC 54.46 10Glen, Lili6

Heat   7 of 13   Finals
ROW 50.55 13Bhasin, Mannika1
STCC 49.80 11Stephens, Kaylah2
WS-ON 48.23 11Bathe, Emelyn3
ROW 48.92 16Maxwell, Keira4
ROW 50.00 12Pham, Sue5
ROW 50.73 10Zheng, Irene6

Heat   8 of 13   Finals
ROW 47.88 10Bedi, Harbani1
WS-ON 47.00 13Gormley, Kyla A2
ROW 46.29 11Cox, Harper3
ROW 46.31 14Bean, Kenzie4
ROW 47.36 12Angle, Poesy5
ROW 48.03 15Prasad, Ananya6

Heat   9 of 13   Finals
STCC 46.09 14St Pierre, Jane1
WS-ON 42.57 11Boulanger, Nadege I2
ROW 41.73 15Gomis Flores, Anna3
ROW 42.26 12Gaba, Ayanna4
ROW 45.55 17Singaraja, Alyssa5
ROW 46.14 11Hickey, Avery6

Heat   10 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 41.60 12Stevens, Charlie1
ROW 41.04 14Paolo, Aubry2
STCC 40.85 16Wilson, Whitney3
ROW 40.90 16Scherer, Brooklyn4
WS-ON 41.26 11Sekulovski, Mila5
ROW 41.64 10Hutzal, Claire6

Heat   11 of 13   Finals
HHAC 40.72 16MacLean, Mackenzie1
ROW 39.96 16Abghari, Parnia2
ROW 39.04 17Huang, Amy3
ROW 39.42 15Park, Jimin4
ROW 40.18 12Bird, Ellen5
WS-ON 40.73 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S6

Heat   12 of 13   Finals
WS-ON 38.40 12Pang, Teresa1
WS-ON 38.35 16Luchka, Aspen J2
HHAC 37.27 17Kluz, Soϐia3
ROW 37.60 14Laskaris, Athena4
ROW 38.39 16Yang, Nicole5
ROW 38.81 17Chan, Abigail6

Heat   13 of 13   Finals
CAJ 33.70 14Nichols, Addy C1
ROW 31.82 16Guo, Olivia2
ROW 31.21 16Xu, Sunny3
ROW 31.35 16Du, Le Anne4
ROW 33.63 15Sinha, Esther5
ROW 35.61 16Baskerville, Megan6

#34 Men 50 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
ROW NT  9Nache, Matthew1
ROW NT  9Grieve, Tobin2
ROW 1:10.00 10Stoddard, James3
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick4
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Kieran5
ROW NT  7Farwell, Easton6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:01.04 10Suska, Adam1
WS-ON 56.42 11Taylor, Thurston2
WS-ON 54.98 11Benitez, Demian3
ROW 56.17  9Yin, Felix4
WS-ON 1:00.08 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M5
ROW 1:07.22 10Stefϐler, Eric6

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 50.00 11Sureshkumar, Yuvvan1
WS-ON 48.30 12Paré, Euan2
ROW 48.20 11Venkatesan, Krishav3
ROW 48.23 10Walter, Nikolai4
ROW 50.00 12Sabri, Adam5
STCC 51.48 13McFadden, Jett6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
ROW 47.83 10Happe, Lukas1
WS-ON 46.45 15Liu, Tiger2
ROW 41.14 14Tran, Jonathan M3
ROW 44.02 13Lee, Luke4
ROW 47.48 10Allison, Jack5
HHAC 47.93 12Kluz, Henryk6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 37.46 12Card, Isaac1
HHAC 36.07 14Armstrong, Henry2
STCC 34.94 14Leckie, Parker3
ROW 35.26 14Whalen, Jackson4
STCC 36.88 16Rose, Jacob5
ROW 38.52 17Freiburger, Sebastian6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
ROW 34.50 15Shannon, Beckett1
ROW 33.31 17Shi, Cam2
ROW 32.46 18Chung, Marcus3
ROW 32.56 17Wei, Nathan4
ROW 33.94 16Huang, Xianyun5
CAJ 34.92 13Rush, Andrew6
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Heat   7  (#34 Men 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
ROW 30.82 15Wei, Nicholas1
ROW 30.20 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas2
ROW 29.12 14Wu, Ethan3
CAJ 29.20 14Gray, Jack C4
ROW 30.59 14Moellenkamp, Zade5
WS-ON 31.18 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii6

#35 Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals
ROW NT  7Pancer Marcisz, Oona1
ROW NT  8Tunnicliffe, Carys2
ROW NT  8Cavallo, Eleanor3
ROW NT  8Gfroerer, Emelia4
ROW NT  8Sutton, Claire5

Heat   2 of 15   Finals
ROW NT  9Singh, Trisha1
ROW NT  9Blais, Emilie2
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Chloe3
ROW NT  9Mylanahalli, Raaga4
ROW NT  9Ibrahim, Aya5
ROW NT  9Lantz, Charlotte6

Heat   3 of 15   Finals
HHAC 3:18.90 10Million, Autumn1
WS-ON 2:01.60 11O'Connor, Poppy2
HHAC 1:54.24 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie3
ROW 1:55.10  9Vangrootel, Emerson4
HHAC 2:11.89 10Jasper, Jane5
ROW NT 10Yang, Grace6

Heat   4 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 1:48.07 11Reece, Rhea1
ROW 1:43.57  9Song, Ella2
WS-ON 1:39.85 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy3
WS-ON 1:40.05 13Jain, Aaria4
ROW 1:44.39 15Prasad, Ananya5
HHAC 1:50.67 11Gahan, Emma6

Heat   5 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 1:37.13 12Allison, Leah1
ROW 1:36.00 13Stoddard, Joey2
ROW 1:31.87 12Bertram, Emily3
WS-ON 1:35.07 12MacLennan, Lily4
WS-ON 1:36.80 12Connor, Alexandria5
STCC 1:39.00  8Kraayenbrink, Alexa6

Heat   6 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 1:29.86 15Gormley, Cara L1
WS-ON 1:28.82 11Bathe, Emelyn2
HHAC 1:28.60 14Den Otter, Evelyn3
ROW 1:28.61 14Varunkumar, Neha4
WS-ON 1:29.61 11Tenn, Avery5
ROW 1:31.81 11Hickey, Avery6

Heat   7 of 15   Finals
ROW 1:27.19 14Shkurupiy, Michelle1
ROW 1:26.13 11Brown, Samantha2
ROW 1:24.88 13Efstathiou, Evalina3
ROW 1:25.00 12Pham, Sue4
WS-ON 1:26.73 14Fraser, Madison5
ROW 1:27.84 12Gaba, Ayanna6

Heat   8 of 15   Finals
ROW 1:24.57 16Maxwell, Keira1
ROW 1:24.55 15Prithvi, Ishita2
ROW 1:23.11 12Kyriacou, Ariana3
WS-ON 1:24.16 14Warrier Anjali, Anagha4
WS-ON 1:24.57 13Sharma, Aadya5
WS-ON 1:24.72 13Gormley, Kyla A6

Heat   9 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 1:22.46 13Wessman, Stella C1
HHAC 1:21.57 13Horenberg, Aubrey2
ROW 1:21.32 13Dey, Zoe3
WS-ON 1:21.46 13Meade, Emma4
WS-ON 1:21.91 11Boulanger, Nadege I5
ROW 1:22.99 14Bean, Kenzie6

Heat   10 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 1:20.90 15Suchomski, Hannah E1
WS-ON 1:19.69 12Tibayan, Avery S2
WS-ON 1:19.54 13Tessier, Lyla R3
WS-ON 1:19.69 15Kasprzak, Neave F4
WS-ON 1:20.87 12Pang, Teresa5
WS-ON 1:21.04 15Johnson, Ellianna L6

Heat   11 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 1:17.90 13Thomas, Adelaide R1
WS-ON 1:17.12 11Sekulovski, Mila2
WS-ON 1:15.54 12Stevens, Charlie3
WS-ON 1:15.80 15Clancy, Emma G4
WS-ON 1:17.46 13Bains, Simran K5
WS-ON 1:18.78 15Duivesteyn, Maya A6

Heat   12 of 15   Finals
CAJ 1:14.98 15Anderson, Holly G1
WS-ON 1:13.57 13Pot, Naomi E2
ROW 1:12.99 17Davis, Anabel3
ROW 1:13.07 17Lalonde, Ruby4
WS-ON 1:13.65 12Falzon, Avery5
WS-ON 1:15.44 15Olamisan, Josephine E6

Heat   13 of 15   Finals
ROW 1:11.88 16Tausky, Beth1
WS-ON 1:11.40 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S2
WS-ON 1:09.54 15Gebauer, Charlotte L3
CAJ 1:09.69 15Pearce, Brooklyn E4
WS-ON 1:11.67 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana5
WS-ON 1:12.77 12Hockin, Ellyana M6

Heat   14 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 1:09.06 14Buda-Godri, Olivia1
WS-ON 1:07.50 16Card, Kaitlyn2
WS-ON 1:06.73 13Moh, Scarlett I3
ROW 1:07.05 15Hutzal, Kate4
CAJ 1:07.61 15Pearce, Olivia E5
HHAC 1:09.33 17Kluz, Soϐia6

Heat   15 of 15   Finals
ROW 1:03.52 15Sinha, Esther1
WS-ON 1:03.27 15Renwick, Bronwyn V2
ROW 59.76 16Du, Le Anne3
ROW 1:00.70 16Xu, Sunny4
ROW 1:03.49 15Rus, Sophie5
HHAC 1:06.57 13Cameron, Abygail6

#36 Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals
ROW NT  7Farwell, Easton2
ROW NT  9Grieve, Tobin3
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Kieran4

Heat   2 of 11   Finals
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick2
ROW 1:58.93 10Stefϐler, Eric3
WS-ON 2:02.40 11Taylor, Thurston4
ROW NT  9Nache, Matthew5

Heat   3 of 11   Finals
WS-ON 1:42.00 13Kennedy, Owen1
HHAC 1:37.66  9Oud, Sawyer2
ROW 1:32.72 12Grieve, Everett3
ROW 1:35.00 12Sabri, Adam4
ROW 1:39.31  9Lin, Atlas5
WS-ON 1:49.36 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M6

Heat   4 of 11   Finals
WS-ON 1:29.88 11Sureshkumar, Yuvvan1
WS-ON 1:21.62 13Bui, Aiden2
ROW 1:20.00 13Eskandar, Adam3
ROW 1:20.78 15Seyi-Lande, SF4
ROW 1:25.67 13Bright, Alexander5
HHAC 1:31.80 15Gilbert, Alister6

Heat   5 of 11   Finals
ROW 1:19.68 14Aikins, Oliver1
WS-ON 1:18.78 15Liu, Tiger2
ROW 1:16.72 13Szpirglas, Leo3
ROW 1:18.17 11Dastan, Miran4
ROW 1:19.14 13Lee, Luke5
ROW 1:19.81 14Harper, Calvin6

Heat   6 of 11   Finals
ROW 1:16.44 16Dutta, Ankit1
ROW 1:14.00 12Molchnanov, Michael2
WS-ON 1:11.53 12Card, Isaac3
ROW 1:12.95 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo4
ROW 1:15.45 16Borjigin, Sude5
WS-ON 1:16.52 15Zhang, Jayden6

Heat   7 of 11   Finals
ROW 1:10.53 14Tran, Jonathan M1
WS-ON 1:10.32 15Sutherland, Charles D2
CAJ 1:09.37 13Rush, Andrew3
ROW 1:09.47 13Rus, Chris4
ROW 1:10.37 13Turner, Nikkolai5
WS-ON 1:11.14 14Hadden, Ian M6

Heat   8 of 11   Finals
ROW 1:07.73 13Blais, Liam1
WS-ON 1:06.88 16Gryglewicz, Carter2
HHAC 1:05.20 18Kingma, Kobe3
WS-ON 1:05.72 13Li, Justin W4
WS-ON 1:07.27 12Georgiev, Samuil T5
WS-ON 1:07.83 15Dumanski, Alex J6
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Heat   9  (#36 Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
ROW 1:04.34 17Freiburger, Sebastian1
WS-ON 1:02.46 13Li, Nicholas W2
STCC 1:02.15 14Leckie, Parker3
WS-ON 1:02.29 16Simpson, Sam4
WS-ON 1:02.97 15Wessman, Luca S5
ROW 1:04.98 18Chung, Marcus6

Heat   10 of 11   Finals
ROW 59.49 14Wu, Ethan1
ROW 59.12 17Deir, Kentaro2
WS-ON 57.97 17Ladygin, Vladimir V3
ROW 58.78 15Ballantyne, Rhys4
ROW 59.42 15Middleton, Oliver5
WS-ON 1:01.14 14Card, Nathan W6

Heat   11 of 11   Finals
ROW 56.72 15Chan, Aris1
ROW 56.10 16Liu, Nathan2
ROW 55.44 17Lee, Joseph3
WS-ON 55.92 17Davidson, Lucas4
WS-ON 56.20 15Han, Nathan R5
WS-ON 57.64 17Davidson, Andrew J6

#37 Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
ROW NT  9Hickey, Olivia1
ROW 4:30.00  9Moss, Rachel2
HHAC 4:25.20 10Jasper, Jane3
ROW 4:30.00  9Song, Ella4
ROW 4:30.00 10Zheng, Irene5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
ROW 4:20.00 10Bedi, Harbani1
HHAC 4:11.04 13Hataway, Jillian2
ROW 4:00.00 11Hickey, Avery3
HHAC 4:04.80 11Bettles, Darrah4
ROW 4:20.00  9Gallupe, Rosa5
HHAC 4:20.10 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 3:59.70 13Harrington, Josephine1
ROW 3:30.01 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela2
WS-ON 3:22.56 15Kasprzak, Neave F3
ROW 3:29.97 11Cox, Harper4
ROW 3:49.42 15Gomis Flores, Anna5
ROW 4:00.00 13Szpirglas, Ruby6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
ROW 3:17.74 14Paolo, Aubry1
ROW 3:13.83 11Liu, Sophia2
ROW 3:09.22 12Bird, Ellen3
WS-ON 3:09.45 12Pang, Teresa4
HHAC 3:16.03 16MacLean, Mackenzie5
ROW 3:19.98 10Hutzal, Claire6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 2:53.85 13Pot, Naomi E1
WS-ON 2:46.79 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V2
ROW 2:30.02 13Snyder, Olivia3
ROW 2:45.51 16Baskerville, Megan4
ROW 2:48.37 15Aylagas, Navarra5
WS-ON 3:02.13 13Tokle, Abigail E6

#38 Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
ROW 4:30.00  9Yin, Felix2
ROW 4:30.00 10Stefϐler, Eric3
ROW 4:30.00  9Lin, Atlas4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
ROW 4:30.00 10Stoddard, James1
ROW 4:15.00 10Allison, Jack2
WS-ON 3:38.65 15Sutherland, Charles D3
ROW 4:15.00 10Happe, Lukas4
ROW 4:30.00 10Walter, Nikolai5
ROW 4:30.00 10Suska, Adam6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
ROW 3:21.06 13Bright, Alexander1
ROW 3:10.97 14Whalen, Jackson2
ROW 3:09.17 15Qin, Tiger3
WS-ON 3:10.38 12Kang, Aaron4
ROW 3:19.28 14Aikins, Oliver5
ROW 3:27.62 10Fletcher, Harry6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
ROW 2:49.24 13Chen, Yifan1
HHAC 2:41.59 14Armstrong, Henry2
WS-ON 2:35.24 14Zhang, Ethan H3
ROW 2:37.55 13Blais, Liam4
ROW 2:45.82 13Ballantyne, Cole5
WS-ON 2:51.89 14Ghei, Anish V6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
ROW 2:27.96 15Middleton, Oliver1
ROW 2:26.95 14Moellenkamp, Zade2
WS-ON 2:12.03 15Ford, James3
ROW 2:14.00 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas4
WS-ON 2:27.21 16Johnson, Evan R5
ROW 2:34.60 16Huang, Xianyun6

#39 Women 50 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
HHAC 1:31.80 10Million, Autumn2
WS-ON 1:11.40 11Reece, Rhea3
WS-ON 1:13.79 12MacLennan, Lily4

Heat   2 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:10.00  9Moss, Rachel1
HHAC 1:06.04 11Gahan, Emma2
WS-ON 1:00.18 12Allison, Leah3
HHAC 1:02.24 12Van Dieten, Lily4
HHAC 1:07.33 10Jasper, Jane5
ROW 1:10.00  8Suska, Kate6

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
HHAC 58.36 10McNamara, Fiona1
ROW 55.00 12Pham, Sue2
HHAC 54.33 10Glen, Lili3
ROW 55.00 13Stoddard, Joey4
WS-ON 56.10 13Jain, Aaria5
STCC 59.00  8Kraayenbrink, Alexa6

Heat   4 of 10   Finals
ROW 52.35 12Bertram, Emily1
WS-ON 48.99 11Bathe, Emelyn2
WS-ON 46.14 11Tenn, Avery3
ROW 48.12 11Cox, Harper4
WS-ON 51.76 15Gormley, Cara L5
ROW 53.79 12Angle, Poesy6

Heat   5 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 45.21 13Harrington, Josephine1
ROW 42.83 12Kyriacou, Ariana2
WS-ON 42.18 15Johnson, Ellianna L3
WS-ON 42.31 13Sharma, Aadya4
HHAC 43.55 13Horenberg, Aubrey5
WS-ON 45.56 13Wessman, Stella C6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
ROW 42.03 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela1
WS-ON 40.54 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V2
WS-ON 39.59 15Suchomski, Hannah E3
WS-ON 39.63 12Hockin, Ellyana M4
WS-ON 41.95 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy5
STCC 42.10 14St Pierre, Jane6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
ROW 38.89 14Paolo, Aubry1
ROW 38.53 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica2
ROW 38.08 15Park, Jimin3
WS-ON 38.16 15Duivesteyn, Maya A4
ROW 38.56 12Bird, Ellen5
WS-ON 39.48 12Stevens, Charlie6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
ROW 37.40 16Abghari, Parnia1
CAJ 36.66 15Pearce, Brooklyn E2
WS-ON 36.42 13Moh, Scarlett I3
STCC 36.46 16Stephens, Leah4
WS-ON 36.85 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana5
WS-ON 37.73 12Tibayan, Avery S6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 35.54 14Buda-Godri, Olivia1
HHAC 34.56 15Black, Stella2
HHAC 33.85 13Cameron, Abygail3
WS-ON 34.10 15Gebauer, Charlotte L4
STCC 35.20 16Wilson, Whitney5
ROW 35.78 16Yang, Nicole6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 33.42 15Davidson, Rebecca1
CAJ 32.49 14Nichols, Addy C2
ROW 30.60 15Rus, Sophie3
ROW 32.39 16Baskerville, Megan4
ROW 32.71 14Laskaris, Athena5
ROW 33.73 15Aylagas, Navarra6

#40 Men 50 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 1:11.40 11Taylor, Thurston2
WS-ON 1:02.85 12Paré, Euan3
ROW 1:10.00 10Stoddard, James4
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Heat   2  (#40 Men 50 SC Meter Butterϐly)
HHAC 1:01.20 15Gilbert, Alister2
WS-ON 59.16 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M3
WS-ON 1:01.20 12Georgiev, Samuil T4
HHAC 1:02.57  9Oud, Sawyer5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 56.10 13Kennedy, Owen1
ROW 50.39 11Venkatesan, Krishav2
WS-ON 49.63 13Bui, Aiden3
WS-ON 49.83 11Sureshkumar, Yuvvan4
ROW 55.00 12Sabri, Adam5
WS-ON 56.38 11Benitez, Demian6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
ROW 48.76 13Lee, Luke1
ROW 45.00 13Eskandar, Adam2
ROW 39.00 12Molchnanov, Michael3
WS-ON 42.75 15Zhang, Jayden4
ROW 45.96 16Dutta, Ankit5
ROW 49.06 12Grieve, Everett6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
ROW 37.22 15Seyi-Lande, SF1
ROW 36.20 13Ballantyne, Cole2
WS-ON 34.76 14Card, Nathan W3
ROW 35.38 15Offak, Oliver4
ROW 36.86 15Qin, Tiger5
ROW 38.19 13Turner, Nikkolai6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 34.03 16Tiuca, Andrei1
WS-ON 33.60 15Dumanski, Alex J2
ROW 32.48 13Chen, Yifan3
STCC 33.33 16Rose, Jacob4
ROW 33.85 13Fletcher, Thomas5
ROW 34.74 16He, Justin6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 31.93 13Ford, Henry1
ROW 31.64 17Shi, Cam2
ROW 30.53 15Ballantyne, Rhys3
ROW 30.57 18Chung, Marcus4
HHAC 31.81 18Kingma, Kobe5
ROW 32.15 16Campbell, Finn6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
ROW 29.93 15Hui, Sebastian1
WS-ON 29.42 17Ladygin, Vladimir V2
ROW 28.22 17Deir, Kentaro3
WS-ON 28.82 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii4
WS-ON 29.62 16Johnson, Evan R5
ROW 30.37 14Moellenkamp, Zade6

#41 Women 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
ROW NT  8Gfroerer, Emelia2
ROW NT  8Cavallo, Eleanor3
ROW NT  8Tunnicliffe, Carys4
ROW NT  7Pancer Marcisz, Oona5

Heat   2 of 10   Finals
ROW NT  9Blais, Emilie1
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Chloe2
ROW NT  9Ibrahim, Aya3
ROW NT  9Mylanahalli, Raaga4
ROW NT  9Lantz, Charlotte5
ROW NT  8Sutton, Claire6

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
ROW NT 10Yang, Grace1
ROW 2:29.97  9Gallupe, Rosa2
ROW 2:19.49  9Vangrootel, Emerson3
HHAC 2:22.80 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie4
ROW 2:32.67  8Suska, Kate5
ROW NT  9Singh, Trisha6

Heat   4 of 10   Finals
ROW 2:14.56 10Bedi, Harbani1
ROW 2:07.82  9Song, Ella2
HHAC 2:05.53 14Den Otter, Evelyn3
HHAC 2:06.02  9McClinchey, Josie4
ROW 2:13.66  9Hickey, Olivia5
ROW 2:19.33  9Moss, Rachel6

Heat   5 of 10   Finals
ROW 2:05.00 13Stoddard, Joey1
ROW 2:03.67 12Bertram, Emily2
ROW 1:56.67 16Tausky, Beth3
HHAC 1:58.72 12Van Dieten, Lily4
STCC 2:03.73 11Stephens, Kaylah5
ROW 2:05.30 10Zheng, Irene6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:54.50 13Szpirglas, Ruby1
ROW 1:54.30 11Borjigin, Suya2
ROW 1:53.94 14Shkurupiy, Michelle3
ROW 1:53.98 16Venkatesan, Smriti4
ROW 1:54.43 15Prithvi, Ishita5
ROW 1:55.14 14Varunkumar, Neha6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:50.43 13Efstathiou, Evalina1
ROW 1:45.95 13Bhasin, Mannika2
ROW 1:45.01 17Davis, Anabel3
ROW 1:45.25 13Dey, Zoe4
STCC 1:47.79 14St Pierre, Jane5
WS-ON 1:50.53 13Meade, Emma6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:43.26 15Olamisan, Josephine E1
HHAC 1:38.42 16MacLean, Mackenzie2
STCC 1:35.00 16Stephens, Leah3
WS-ON 1:37.29 13Gram, Charlotte B4
ROW 1:39.21 17Huang, Amy5
HHAC 1:44.20 13Hataway, Jillian6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:33.91 12Falzon, Avery1
WS-ON 1:33.33 15Clancy, Emma G2
WS-ON 1:30.25 15Davidson, Rebecca3
WS-ON 1:32.64 12Paulikot, Stella J4
CAJ 1:33.33 15Anderson, Holly G5
WS-ON 1:34.00 13Bains, Simran K6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:29.58 12Gallardo Morales, Maite1
HHAC 1:26.49 17Kluz, Soϐia2
ROW 1:22.26 15Hutzal, Kate3
WS-ON 1:24.13 15Renwick, Bronwyn V4
WS-ON 1:27.34 16Luchka, Aspen J5
ROW 1:30.19 16Xu, Sunny6

#42 Men 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
ROW NT  7Farwell, Easton2
ROW NT  9Grieve, Tobin3
ROW NT  9Nache, Matthew4

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
ROW 2:56.52 10Suska, Adam2
ROW 2:20.79  9Yin, Felix3
WS-ON 2:25.97 11Benitez, Demian4
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Kieran5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
ROW 2:05.15 10Happe, Lukas1
ROW 1:59.54 12Grieve, Everett2
ROW 1:54.82 10Allison, Jack3
STCC 1:58.41 13McFadden, Jett4
HHAC 2:02.40 15Gilbert, Alister5
ROW 2:10.27 11Venkatesan, Krishav6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
ROW 1:49.87  9Lin, Atlas1
ROW 1:45.00 13Eskandar, Adam2
ROW 1:43.36 11Dastan, Miran3
ROW 1:43.80 11Wang, Darin4
HHAC 1:47.96 12Kluz, Henryk5
ROW 1:54.46 10Walter, Nikolai6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
ROW 1:41.63 11Mains, Wellington1
WS-ON 1:40.70 16Gryglewicz, Carter2
ROW 1:35.20 16Borjigin, Sude3
WS-ON 1:37.89 12Kang, Aaron4
ROW 1:41.53 14Tran, Jonathan M5
WS-ON 1:42.00 16Simpson, Sam6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
STCC 1:30.46 16Rose, Jacob1
ROW 1:27.00 12Molchnanov, Michael2
WS-ON 1:24.92 13Ford, Henry3
WS-ON 1:25.32 14Yang, Jayden4
ROW 1:29.61 12Mains, Benton5
ROW 1:31.49 14Harper, Calvin6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 1:23.31 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D1
WS-ON 1:17.31 15Han, Nathan R2
ROW 1:16.62 13Rus, Chris3
ROW 1:17.06 17Wei, Nathan4
WS-ON 1:23.21 15Zhang, Jasper S5
WS-ON 1:23.68 13Li, Justin W6
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Heat   8  (#42 Men 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
ROW 1:14.82 15Chan, Aris1
ROW 1:11.10 15Wei, Nicholas2
ROW 1:08.82 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 1:11.01 15Shannon, Beckett4
ROW 1:12.83 15Hui, Sebastian5
ROW 1:15.98 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas6

#43 Women 200 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
ROW 3:59.59 17Singaraja, Alyssa2
HHAC 3:53.56 13Horenberg, Aubrey3
ROW 3:55.99 17Lalonde, Ruby4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
WS-ON 3:34.20 13Fogelbach, Valencia1
CAJ 2:58.36 15Pearce, Olivia E2
ROW 2:49.87 17Chan, Abigail3
HHAC 2:51.81 15Black, Stella4
ROW 3:28.96 12Bou-Younes, Hazel5

#44 Men 200 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
ROW 3:41.79 16He, Justin2
ROW 3:19.87 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo3
ROW 3:21.20 15Offak, Oliver4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CAJ 2:43.33 13Rush, Andrew1
CAJ 2:33.27 14Gray, Jack C2
ROW 2:16.31 17Deir, Kentaro3
WS-ON 2:21.15 17Davidson, Andrew J4
ROW 2:34.23 13Fletcher, Thomas5
ROW 3:18.90 13Szpirglas, Leo6

#45 Women 400 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
WS-ON 5:34.71 12Falzon, Avery1
WS-ON 5:18.24 14Zeng, Claire X2
WS-ON 4:59.47 16Card, Kaitlyn3
WS-ON 5:00.40 14Haviland, Nicole J4
WS-ON 5:31.91 12Paulikot, Stella J5
WS-ON 5:36.84 12Gallardo Morales, Maite6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
STCC 6:55.00 11Stephens, Kaylah1
WS-ON 6:12.69 13Tokle, Abigail E2
STCC 5:41.69 13Stephens, Jenah3
STCC 5:59.58 16Stephens, Leah4
ROW 6:14.38 13Efstathiou, Evalina5
HHAC 7:08.40 11Bettles, Darrah6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
HHAC 8:09.60 10Glen, Lili2
HHAC 7:08.40 11Oud, Adriana3
HHAC 8:09.60 10McNamara, Fiona4

#46 Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
HHAC 5:06.04 14Armstrong, Henry2
WS-ON 4:48.84 17Davidson, Lucas3
WS-ON 5:02.44 15Wessman, Luca S4
WS-ON 5:56.17 14Zhang, Ethan H5

#47 Women 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
ROW NT  8Sutton, Claire1
ROW NT  8Tunnicliffe, Carys2
ROW NT  9Lantz, Charlotte3
ROW NT  8Gfroerer, Emelia4
ROW NT  8Cavallo, Eleanor5
ROW NT  7Pancer Marcisz, Oona6

Heat   2 of 10   Finals
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Chloe1
ROW NT  9Singh, Trisha2
ROW NT 10Yang, Grace3
ROW NT  9Ibrahim, Aya4
ROW NT  9Mylanahalli, Raaga5
ROW NT  9Blais, Emilie6

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
ROW NT 15Sinha, Esther1
WS-ON 2:33.00 11Reece, Rhea2
HHAC 2:15.26 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie3
ROW 2:20.00 10Zheng, Irene4
HHAC 3:18.90 10Million, Autumn5
ROW NT 13Snyder, Olivia6

Heat   4 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 2:12.99 11O'Connor, Poppy1
HHAC 2:06.59 10Jasper, Jane2
ROW 2:00.00  9Vangrootel, Emerson3
HHAC 2:04.67  9McClinchey, Josie4
HHAC 2:06.84 10McNamara, Fiona5
ROW 2:15.00 10Bedi, Harbani6

Heat   5 of 10   Finals
ROW 2:00.00  9Moss, Rachel1
WS-ON 1:59.14 12Connor, Alexandria2
STCC 1:55.00  8Kraayenbrink, Alexa3
WS-ON 1:57.30 13Jain, Aaria4
ROW 2:00.00  8Suska, Kate5
ROW 2:00.00  9Song, Ella6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:50.22 12MacLennan, Lily1
ROW 1:45.00 10Hutzal, Claire2
WS-ON 1:44.04 13Harrington, Josephine3
STCC 1:44.61 11Stephens, Kaylah4
WS-ON 1:47.69 13Wessman, Stella C5
WS-ON 1:54.72 13Meade, Emma6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:39.70 12Pang, Teresa1
ROW 1:35.20 17Singaraja, Alyssa2
STCC 1:33.36 14St Pierre, Jane3
ROW 1:33.63 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica4
WS-ON 1:38.20 12Tibayan, Avery S5
WS-ON 1:43.95 11Bathe, Emelyn6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:29.82 16Yang, Nicole1
WS-ON 1:26.44 16Luchka, Aspen J2
ROW 1:26.04 16Abghari, Parnia3
WS-ON 1:26.31 12Stevens, Charlie4
WS-ON 1:29.44 11Sekulovski, Mila5
CAJ 1:30.42 12Fitzpatrick, Claire6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:25.77 15Park, Jimin1
WS-ON 1:23.64 13Gram, Charlotte B2
STCC 1:21.93 16Stephens, Leah3
STCC 1:23.32 16Wilson, Whitney4
ROW 1:24.51 15Aylagas, Navarra5
ROW 1:25.97 17Lalonde, Ruby6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:20.89 16Xu, Sunny1
CAJ 1:20.61 14Johnson, Hannah A2
WS-ON 1:14.45 15Renwick, Bronwyn V3
WS-ON 1:18.58 15Davidson, Rebecca4
ROW 1:20.89 15Rus, Sophie5
ROW 1:20.89 16Du, Le Anne6

#48 Men 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
ROW NT  7Farwell, Easton2
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Kieran3
ROW NT  9Nache, Matthew4

Heat   2 of 10   Finals
ROW NT 13Ballantyne, Cole1
ROW NT 13Rus, Chris2
ROW NT 13Fletcher, Thomas3
ROW NT 13Turner, Nikkolai4
ROW NT 13Blais, Liam5
ROW NT  9Grieve, Tobin6

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
ROW NT 14Wu, Ethan1
ROW NT 15Ballantyne, Rhys2
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick3
ROW NT 16Huang, Xianyun4
ROW NT 15Hui, Sebastian5
ROW NT 14Moellenkamp, Zade6

Heat   4 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 2:06.56 12Fernando, Matthew G1
ROW 2:00.00  9Yin, Felix2
WS-ON 1:57.30 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M3
ROW 2:00.00 10Stoddard, James4
HHAC 2:02.40 15Gilbert, Alister5
WS-ON 2:33.00 11Taylor, Thurston6
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Heat   5  (#48 Men 100 SC Meter IM)
ROW 1:45.00 10Walter, Nikolai1
ROW 1:45.00 10Happe, Lukas2
WS-ON 1:43.94 11Sureshkumar, Yuvvan3
WS-ON 1:44.02 12Fernando, Joshua M4
ROW 1:45.00 10Allison, Jack5
WS-ON 1:49.78 12Paré, Euan6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:33.00 15Sutherland, Charles D1
ROW 1:28.85 16He, Justin2
WS-ON 1:23.03 12Georgiev, Samuil T3
WS-ON 1:25.67 15Dumanski, Alex J4
WS-ON 1:31.44 16Tiuca, Andrei5
ROW 1:36.90 11Dastan, Miran6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:21.60 13Li, Nicholas W1
WS-ON 1:21.60 13Ford, Henry2
WS-ON 1:19.56 16Simpson, Sam3
WS-ON 1:21.54 16Gryglewicz, Carter4
WS-ON 1:21.60 14Yang, Jayden5
WS-ON 1:21.73 12Card, Isaac6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:17.02 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo1
ROW 1:15.89 15Wei, Nicholas2
ROW 1:15.89 15Chan, Aris3
ROW 1:15.89 17Wei, Nathan4
ROW 1:16.62 15Qin, Tiger5
ROW 1:19.55 15Offak, Oliver6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
ROW 1:15.89 16Liu, Nathan1
ROW 1:13.84 13Chen, Yifan2
ROW 1:11.76 17Freiburger, Sebastian3
STCC 1:13.04 14Leckie, Parker4
ROW 1:15.89 17Deir, Kentaro5
ROW 1:15.89 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 1:10.86 16Johnson, Evan R1
ROW 1:07.99 18Chung, Marcus2
WS-ON 1:03.75 17Davidson, Lucas3
WS-ON 1:06.30 15Ford, James4
WS-ON 1:08.33 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii5
ROW 1:11.40 17Shi, Cam6

#49 Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals
ROW NT  7Pancer Marcisz, Oona1
ROW NT  8Gfroerer, Emelia2
ROW NT  8Tunnicliffe, Carys3
ROW NT  8Cavallo, Eleanor4
ROW NT  8Sutton, Claire5

Heat   2 of 15   Finals
ROW NT  9Mylanahalli, Raaga1
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Chloe2
ROW NT  9Singh, Trisha3
ROW NT  9Ibrahim, Aya4
ROW NT  9Lantz, Charlotte5
ROW NT  9Blais, Emilie6

Heat   3 of 15   Finals
HHAC 1:21.92 10Million, Autumn1
STCC 51.00  8Kraayenbrink, Alexa2
HHAC 50.29 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie3
HHAC 50.32 11Gahan, Emma4
ROW 56.10  8Suska, Kate5
ROW NT 10Yang, Grace6

Heat   4 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 46.41 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy1
ROW 45.00 13Stoddard, Joey2
WS-ON 44.30 13Jain, Aaria3
HHAC 44.35 10Glen, Lili4
WS-ON 45.44 12MacLennan, Lily5
ROW 47.33  9Hickey, Olivia6

Heat   5 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 43.34 11Reece, Rhea1
WS-ON 41.84 12Connor, Alexandria2
ROW 41.50 12Bertram, Emily3
HHAC 41.78 12Van Dieten, Lily4
HHAC 42.92 12DeJong, Camryn5
ROW 43.70 15Prasad, Ananya6

Heat   6 of 15   Finals
ROW 41.16 11Hickey, Avery1
ROW 40.02 13Bhasin, Mannika2
STCC 39.65 11Stephens, Kaylah3
WS-ON 40.00 13Harrington, Josephine4
ROW 40.43 16Venkatesan, Smriti5
HHAC 41.17 11Bettles, Darrah6

Heat   7 of 15   Finals
ROW 39.00 12Pham, Sue1
ROW 38.89 11Cox, Harper2
ROW 38.87 12Angle, Poesy3
ROW 38.87 14Shkurupiy, Michelle4
WS-ON 38.91 11Bathe, Emelyn5
ROW 39.22 11Brown, Samantha6

Heat   8 of 15   Finals
ROW 38.81 15Prithvi, Ishita1
ROW 38.35 14Bean, Kenzie2
ROW 38.22 11Borjigin, Suya3
WS-ON 38.29 11Boulanger, Nadege I4
ROW 38.60 14Varunkumar, Neha5
ROW 38.82 16Maxwell, Keira6

Heat   9 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 37.39 15Johnson, Ellianna L1
ROW 37.22 11Liu, Sophia2
HHAC 36.22 13Horenberg, Aubrey3
WS-ON 37.18 14Warrier Anjali, Anagha4
STCC 37.31 14St Pierre, Jane5
WS-ON 37.92 13Meade, Emma6

Heat   10 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 35.71 13Thomas, Adelaide R1
WS-ON 35.42 15Kasprzak, Neave F2
ROW 34.91 15Park, Jimin3
WS-ON 35.06 13Tessier, Lyla R4
WS-ON 35.44 13Tokle, Abigail E5
ROW 35.78 13Dey, Zoe6

Heat   11 of 15   Finals
ROW 34.55 12Bird, Ellen1
ROW 34.16 14Paolo, Aubry2
WS-ON 33.46 12Gallardo Morales, Maite3
WS-ON 33.63 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V4
WS-ON 34.32 12Stevens, Charlie5
HHAC 34.71 16MacLean, Mackenzie6

Heat   12 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 33.27 13Pot, Naomi E1
WS-ON 32.92 15Clancy, Emma G2
STCC 32.70 16Wilson, Whitney3
CAJ 32.79 15LePage, Charlotte G4
WS-ON 32.95 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana5
WS-ON 33.30 11Sekulovski, Mila6

Heat   13 of 15   Finals
ROW 32.21 15Aylagas, Navarra1
WS-ON 31.85 14Zeng, Claire X2
STCC 31.63 13Stephens, Jenah3
ROW 31.71 15Hutzal, Kate4
WS-ON 31.90 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S5
ROW 32.24 16Yang, Nicole6

Heat   14 of 15   Finals
HHAC 31.11 17Kluz, Soϐia1
HHAC 30.52 13Cameron, Abygail2
WS-ON 29.80 15Davidson, Rebecca3
WS-ON 30.37 13Moh, Scarlett I4
CAJ 30.99 17LePage, Clara R5
WS-ON 31.21 15Gebauer, Charlotte L6

Heat   15 of 15   Finals
WS-ON 29.34 14Haviland, Nicole J1
ROW 28.75 13Snyder, Olivia2
ROW 27.93 16Guo, Olivia3
ROW 28.29 16Du, Le Anne4
ROW 29.29 15Sinha, Esther5
ROW 29.48 16Baskerville, Megan6

#50 Men 50 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
ROW NT  7Farwell, Easton2
ROW NT  9Grieve, Tobin3
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Kieran4

Heat   2 of 10   Finals
ROW NT  9Nache, Matthew1
ROW 56.61 10Suska, Adam2
WS-ON 46.49 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M3
ROW 52.47 10Stefϐler, Eric4
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick5

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 44.85 11Taylor, Thurston1
WS-ON 41.46 12Paré, Euan2
ROW 39.49 12Grieve, Everett3
WS-ON 40.98 13Kennedy, Owen4
ROW 43.00 12Sabri, Adam5
ROW 45.65  9Yin, Felix6
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Heat   4  (#50 Men 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
WS-ON 39.04 13Bui, Aiden1
WS-ON 38.28 12Fernando, Joshua M2
ROW 36.51 14Aikins, Oliver3
HHAC 38.03 12Kluz, Henryk4
WS-ON 38.54 12Fernando, Matthew G5
ROW 39.46 11Venkatesan, Krishav6

Heat   5 of 10   Finals
ROW 35.47 13Bright, Alexander1
ROW 34.97 16Dutta, Ankit2
ROW 33.38 15Seyi-Lande, SF3
WS-ON 34.24 15Zhang, Jayden4
ROW 35.00 13Eskandar, Adam5
ROW 36.00 14Harper, Calvin6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 33.06 15Liu, Tiger1
ROW 32.51 14Soares Mendonca, Leonardo2
WS-ON 32.09 14Hadden, Ian M3
ROW 32.20 16Borjigin, Sude4
ROW 33.00 12Molchnanov, Michael5
ROW 33.32 13Lee, Luke6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 31.32 12Card, Isaac1
ROW 30.50 13Ballantyne, Cole2
WS-ON 30.22 12Georgiev, Samuil T3
ROW 30.33 13Fletcher, Thomas4
STCC 30.94 16Rose, Jacob5
ROW 31.94 14Whalen, Jackson6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 29.98 13Li, Justin W1
ROW 29.38 18Chung, Marcus2
WS-ON 28.87 15Wessman, Luca S3
STCC 29.23 14Leckie, Parker4
HHAC 29.57 14Armstrong, Henry5
WS-ON 30.13 14Zhang, Ethan H6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
WS-ON 28.42 15Zhang, Jasper S1
ROW 28.02 15Middleton, Oliver2
HHAC 27.81 18Kingma, Kobe3
ROW 28.00 14Moellenkamp, Zade4
ROW 28.15 16Huang, Xianyun5
ROW 28.77 15Hui, Sebastian6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals
ROW 27.72 15Shannon, Beckett1
WS-ON 26.63 17Ladygin, Vladimir V2
WS-ON 25.56 15Han, Nathan R3
ROW 26.22 15Ballantyne, Rhys4
ROW 26.94 14Wu, Ethan5
WS-ON 27.75 16Simpson, Sam6

#51 Women 100 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
HHAC 2:33.00 10McNamara, Fiona2
HHAC 2:02.40 11Bettles, Darrah3
HHAC 2:16.27 10Glen, Lili4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 2:00.39 14Fraser, Madison1
WS-ON 1:40.80 15Suchomski, Hannah E2
WS-ON 1:38.55 12Paulikot, Stella J3
ROW 1:39.30 12Bird, Ellen4
ROW 1:55.00 15Prasad, Ananya5
HHAC 2:02.40 13Hataway, Jillian6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
ROW 1:35.00 12Gaba, Ayanna1
WS-ON 1:32.26 15Duivesteyn, Maya A2
WS-ON 1:30.64 12Falzon, Avery3
WS-ON 1:30.91 12Tibayan, Avery S4
ROW 1:33.67 13Cardenas Alegre, Angelica5
ROW 1:36.22 12Kyriacou, Ariana6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 1:20.11 13Fogelbach, Valencia1
WS-ON 1:16.50 14Buda-Godri, Olivia2
ROW 1:05.07 16Xu, Sunny3
HHAC 1:16.12 15Black, Stella4
STCC 1:16.83 13Stephens, Jenah5
ROW 1:24.19 17Davis, Anabel6

#52 Men 100 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
HHAC 2:33.00 10Soudant, Remy2
ROW 1:26.82 15Qin, Tiger3
ROW 1:45.00 11Bou-Younes, Maxwell4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
ROW 1:14.07 13Fletcher, Thomas2
ROW 1:13.17 17Freiburger, Sebastian3
WS-ON 1:13.59 15Dumanski, Alex J4
ROW 1:19.23 13Szpirglas, Leo5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
WS-ON 1:08.97 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D1
ROW 1:02.59 17Deir, Kentaro2
ROW 1:01.19 17Lee, Joseph3
WS-ON 1:01.49 17Davidson, Andrew J4
ROW 1:08.33 18Chung, Marcus5
WS-ON 1:09.25 13Ford, Henry6

#53 Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
ROW 4:30.00 10Zheng, Irene2
ROW 4:30.00  9Gallupe, Rosa3
ROW 4:30.00  9Song, Ella4

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 4:15.85 11O'Connor, Poppy1
HHAC 4:04.80 12DeJong, Camryn2
WS-ON 3:53.16 12Connor, Alexandria3
ROW 4:00.00 13Stoddard, Joey4
HHAC 4:05.87 10Jasper, Jane5
HHAC 4:17.01 11Gahan, Emma6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
ROW 3:45.00 12Angle, Poesy1
WS-ON 3:37.19 13Sharma, Aadya2
ROW 3:31.07 13Bhasin, Mannika3
HHAC 3:32.35 12Van Dieten, Lily4
ROW 3:45.00 11Hickey, Avery5
ROW 3:45.37 12Bou-Younes, Hazel6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
ROW 3:23.15 12Bertram, Emily1
WS-ON 3:20.37 12Pang, Teresa2
ROW 3:16.66 13Szpirglas, Ruby3
ROW 3:17.35 14Shkurupiy, Michelle4
ROW 3:21.26 16Maxwell, Keira5
ROW 3:28.59 11Brown, Samantha6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
ROW 3:13.78 15Prithvi, Ishita1
ROW 3:01.37 13Efstathiou, Evalina2
ROW 2:58.83 12Kyriacou, Ariana3
HHAC 3:00.48 13Horenberg, Aubrey4
ROW 3:07.83 13Dey, Zoe5
ROW 3:15.04 12Gaba, Ayanna6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 2:54.89 15Olamisan, Josephine E1
WS-ON 2:50.65 12Tibayan, Avery S2
WS-ON 2:44.73 13Fogelbach, Valencia3
ROW 2:45.25 15Gomis Flores, Anna4
WS-ON 2:54.45 11Boulanger, Nadege I5
ROW 2:56.24 17Huang, Amy6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 2:36.41 12Gallardo Morales, Maite1
CAJ 2:31.84 17LePage, Clara R2
ROW 2:28.88 15Aylagas, Navarra3
WS-ON 2:31.58 14Buda-Godri, Olivia4
HHAC 2:34.86 15Black, Stella5
WS-ON 2:38.69 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 2:27.25 13Gram, Charlotte B1
ROW 2:16.68 16Baskerville, Megan2
WS-ON 2:14.93 14Haviland, Nicole J3
ROW 2:15.54 15Rus, Sophie4
WS-ON 2:21.89 16Card, Kaitlyn5
HHAC 2:27.67 13Cameron, Abygail6

#54 Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
ROW NT 18Organisciak, Patrick2
ROW 4:30.00 10Stoddard, James3
ROW 4:30.00 10Stefϐler, Eric4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
HHAC 3:49.50 15Gilbert, Alister1
WS-ON 3:29.26 12Fernando, Joshua M2
ROW 3:12.77 12Grieve, Everett3
WS-ON 3:23.48 11Sureshkumar, Yuvvan4
ROW 3:30.00 13Eskandar, Adam5
HHAC 3:57.28 10Soudant, Remy6
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Heat   3  (#54 Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
ROW 3:02.47 13Bright, Alexander1
ROW 2:54.55 14Aikins, Oliver2
ROW 2:41.75 11Dastan, Miran3
ROW 2:50.00 12Molchnanov, Michael4
ROW 3:01.55 13Lee, Luke5
ROW 3:05.34 16Dutta, Ankit6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 2:35.18 16Tiuca, Andrei1
ROW 2:23.27 13Blais, Liam2
HHAC 2:21.94 14Armstrong, Henry3
ROW 2:22.14 16Campbell, Finn4
WS-ON 2:28.27 12Georgiev, Samuil T5
ROW 2:35.56 16He, Justin6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
ROW 2:10.53 15Middleton, Oliver1
WS-ON 2:08.15 17Ladygin, Vladimir V2
WS-ON 2:02.39 17Davidson, Lucas3
ROW 2:04.49 15Chan, Aris4
WS-ON 2:09.54 17Karthikeyan, Shakthii5
WS-ON 2:20.09 14Card, Nathan W6

#55 Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals
ROW NT  7Pancer Marcisz, Oona2
ROW NT  8Tunnicliffe, Carys3
ROW NT  8Sutton, Claire4

Heat   2 of 11   Finals
ROW NT  8Cavallo, Eleanor1
ROW NT  9Singh, Trisha2
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Chloe3
ROW NT  9Mylanahalli, Raaga4
ROW NT  9Lantz, Charlotte5
ROW NT  8Gfroerer, Emelia6

Heat   3 of 11   Finals
ROW NT  9Blais, Emilie1
HHAC 2:19.10 10Million, Autumn2
ROW 1:06.73  9Vangrootel, Emerson3
ROW 1:08.07  9Gallupe, Rosa4
ROW NT 10Yang, Grace5
ROW NT  9Ibrahim, Aya6

Heat   4 of 11   Finals
HHAC 1:02.91 11Bettles, Darrah1
HHAC 1:00.52  9McClinchey, Josie2
ROW 1:00.00 13Stoddard, Joey3
ROW 1:00.00 12Pham, Sue4
ROW 1:01.31  9Hickey, Olivia5
ROW 1:03.58  9Moss, Rachel6

Heat   5 of 11   Finals
ROW 58.23 13Efstathiou, Evalina1
ROW 57.81 10Zheng, Irene2
WS-ON 56.65 11Reece, Rhea3
ROW 57.39 10Hutzal, Claire4
WS-ON 57.96 11O'Connor, Poppy5
ROW 58.32  9Song, Ella6

Heat   6 of 11   Finals
ROW 55.23 14Bean, Kenzie1
STCC 54.00  8Kraayenbrink, Alexa2
WS-ON 52.19 12MacLennan, Lily3
ROW 53.29 11Borjigin, Suya4
HHAC 54.07 13Horenberg, Aubrey5
ROW 55.31 13Szpirglas, Ruby6

Heat   7 of 11   Finals
WS-ON 50.65 11Sekulovski, Mila1
ROW 50.27 12Bird, Ellen2
ROW 50.05 13Bhasin, Mannika3
ROW 50.21 14Varunkumar, Neha4
WS-ON 50.31 15Suchomski, Hannah E5
ROW 51.09 16Venkatesan, Smriti6

Heat   8 of 11   Finals
ROW 47.97 13Dey, Zoe1
ROW 47.54 15Park, Jimin2
WS-ON 46.17 14Gallardo Morales, Ana S3
ROW 47.50 12Angle, Poesy4
ROW 47.66 16Abghari, Parnia5
HHAC 48.36 13Hataway, Jillian6

Heat   9 of 11   Finals
WS-ON 45.05 12Paulikot, Stella J1
WS-ON 44.28 13Bains, Simran K2
STCC 43.92 13Stephens, Jenah3
WS-ON 44.26 12Stevens, Charlie4
HHAC 44.35 13Cameron, Abygail5
STCC 46.09 16Stephens, Leah6

Heat   10 of 11   Finals
ROW 42.85 17Singaraja, Alyssa1
HHAC 42.29 16MacLean, Mackenzie2
WS-ON 41.34 15Davidson, Rebecca3
ROW 41.92 17Huang, Amy4
ROW 42.69 15Gomis Flores, Anna5
CAJ 43.84 12Fitzpatrick, Claire6

Heat   11 of 11   Finals
ROW 40.13 16Yang, Nicole1
ROW 39.75 15Rus, Sophie2
WS-ON 37.10 16Luchka, Aspen J3
ROW 38.31 15Hutzal, Kate4
HHAC 39.78 17Kluz, Soϐia5
CAJ 41.17 14Johnson, Hannah A6

#56 Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
ROW NT  7Farwell, Easton2
ROW NT  9Nache, Matthew3
ROW NT  9Backewich Eby, Kieran4

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
ROW NT  9Grieve, Tobin1
ROW 1:13.01 10Stefϐler, Eric2
WS-ON 1:09.10 12Fernando, Matthew G3
ROW 1:12.77 10Suska, Adam4
ROW 1:15.00 10Stoddard, James5

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
ROW 1:04.82  9Yin, Felix1
ROW 1:00.00 12Sabri, Adam2
WS-ON 58.87 11Sureshkumar, Yuvvan3
ROW 59.87 13Lee, Luke4
HHAC 1:01.20 15Gilbert, Alister5
WS-ON 1:05.00 12Ghafoor, Ayaan M6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 54.75 11Taylor, Thurston1
ROW 53.28 10Walter, Nikolai2
ROW 51.21 10Allison, Jack3
HHAC 51.76 12Kluz, Henryk4
ROW 54.70 11Venkatesan, Krishav5
ROW 58.49 10Happe, Lukas6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
WS-ON 50.51 13Kennedy, Owen1
ROW 48.96  9Lin, Atlas2
ROW 44.82 10Fletcher, Harry3
ROW 45.00 14Whalen, Jackson4
ROW 50.00 13Eskandar, Adam5
WS-ON 50.68 14Ghei, Anish V6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
ROW 42.93 14Harper, Calvin1
ROW 41.98 16Borjigin, Sude2
HHAC 40.19 18Kingma, Kobe3
STCC 40.49 16Rose, Jacob4
ROW 42.65 12Mains, Benton5
ROW 44.00 12Molchnanov, Michael6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
CAJ 38.61 15Shannon, Logan R1
ROW 35.83 13Chen, Yifan2
ROW 35.53 13Rus, Chris3
ROW 35.56 17Wei, Nathan4
WS-ON 37.53 14Koutsaris, Sarantos D5
ROW 40.07 17Shi, Cam6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
ROW 33.64 15Wei, Nicholas1
ROW 32.41 15Chan, Aris2
ROW 31.53 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 31.89 15Shannon, Beckett4
ROW 33.13 15Hui, Sebastian5
ROW 34.17 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas6

#57 Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals
HHAC 2:15.18 12Van Dieten, Lily2
ROW 2:04.76  9Gallupe, Rosa3
HHAC 2:06.93 10Glen, Lili4

Heat   2 of 9   Finals
HHAC 2:02.40 12DeJong, Camryn2
ROW 2:00.00  9Vangrootel, Emerson3
HHAC 2:01.98 10McNamara, Fiona4
HHAC 2:02.96 11Gahan, Emma5
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Heat   3  (#57 Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
ROW 2:00.00  8Suska, Kate1
ROW 1:57.37 15Prithvi, Ishita2
ROW 1:51.12 12Kyriacou, Ariana3
ROW 1:52.61  9Hickey, Olivia4
HHAC 1:59.05 10Jasper, Jane5
ROW 2:00.00  9Moss, Rachel6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals
STCC 1:49.28 11Stephens, Kaylah1
ROW 1:46.17 16Venkatesan, Smriti2
ROW 1:45.94 12Bertram, Emily3
ROW 1:46.00 15Prasad, Ananya4
ROW 1:47.46 16Maxwell, Keira5
ROW 1:49.73 10Bedi, Harbani6

Heat   5 of 9   Finals
ROW 1:44.50 14Bean, Kenzie1
ROW 1:40.24 11Hickey, Avery2
WS-ON 1:39.33 13Sharma, Aadya3
ROW 1:40.00 11Brown, Samantha4
ROW 1:43.78 14Shkurupiy, Michelle5
WS-ON 1:45.46 11Bathe, Emelyn6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 1:34.55 15Duivesteyn, Maya A1
ROW 1:33.81 17Lalonde, Ruby2
WS-ON 1:32.61 16Ruiz-Skoric, Lana3
ROW 1:33.38 10Hutzal, Claire4
WS-ON 1:34.02 11Boulanger, Nadege I5
ROW 1:36.59 11Cox, Harper6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals
ROW 1:30.91 12Gaba, Ayanna1
ROW 1:28.33 14Paolo, Aubry2
WS-ON 1:26.33 12Pang, Teresa3
STCC 1:28.19 16Wilson, Whitney4
ROW 1:30.47 16Tausky, Beth5
ROW 1:31.91 11Soares Mendonca, Gabriela6

Heat   8 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 1:21.82 13Pot, Naomi E1
STCC 1:20.27 16Stephens, Leah2
WS-ON 1:19.12 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V3
CAJ 1:19.67 14Johnson, Hannah A4
WS-ON 1:20.56 15Gebauer, Charlotte L5
CAJ 1:23.09 15LePage, Charlotte G6

Heat   9 of 9   Finals
WS-ON 1:17.49 13Moh, Scarlett I1
ROW 1:13.02 15Sinha, Esther2
WS-ON 1:09.10 15Renwick, Bronwyn V3
ROW 1:09.11 13Snyder, Olivia4
ROW 1:17.37 16Baskerville, Megan5
WS-ON 1:17.71 16Card, Kaitlyn6

#58 Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
HHAC NT 10Soudant, Remy2
ROW 1:47.17  9Lin, Atlas3
ROW 2:35.07 10Suska, Adam4

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 1:43.45 12Paré, Euan2
ROW 1:37.82 16Borjigin, Sude3
WS-ON 1:38.98 13Bui, Aiden4
ROW 1:45.00 12Sabri, Adam5

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:36.04 16Dutta, Ankit1
ROW 1:30.64 14Aikins, Oliver2
WS-ON 1:26.36 15Sutherland, Charles D3
ROW 1:26.87 15Offak, Oliver4
ROW 1:33.99 13Bright, Alexander5
ROW 1:36.70 15Seyi-Lande, SF6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 1:21.66 12Card, Isaac1
CAJ 1:19.39 15Shannon, Logan R2
WS-ON 1:17.52 16Simpson, Sam3
ROW 1:18.26 14Whalen, Jackson4
WS-ON 1:21.66 16Gryglewicz, Carter5
ROW 1:25.87 15Qin, Tiger6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:16.60 13Ballantyne, Cole1
HHAC 1:15.59 14Armstrong, Henry2
WS-ON 1:14.56 13Li, Nicholas W3
WS-ON 1:15.25 14Card, Nathan W4
STCC 1:15.66 16Rose, Jacob5
ROW 1:17.22 13Turner, Nikkolai6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
WS-ON 1:13.99 14Zhang, Ethan H1
ROW 1:13.61 13Blais, Liam2
ROW 1:10.76 15Middleton, Oliver3
ROW 1:13.12 16Huang, Xianyun4
ROW 1:13.80 15Ballantyne, Rhys5
STCC 1:14.40 14Leckie, Parker6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
ROW 1:06.63 14Moellenkamp, Zade1
ROW 1:05.78 17Deir, Kentaro2
WS-ON 1:00.16 15Ford, James3
ROW 1:02.19 17Lloyd-Bee, Lucas4
ROW 1:06.33 14Wu, Ethan5
WS-ON 1:09.65 15Wessman, Luca S6

#59 Women 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
HHAC 5:06.00 10Hoogendoorn, Natalie1
HHAC 4:32.70  9McClinchey, Josie2
WS-ON 4:15.12 13Meade, Emma3
ROW 4:20.00 12Pham, Sue4
ROW 4:45.00 10Bedi, Harbani5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
WS-ON 4:09.90 14Fraser, Madison1
ROW 3:59.88 13Szpirglas, Ruby2
ROW 3:48.67 12Bou-Younes, Hazel3
ROW 3:49.80 11Liu, Sophia4
HHAC 4:01.07 13Hataway, Jillian5
WS-ON 4:15.07 13Wessman, Stella C6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
ROW 3:45.00 14Varunkumar, Neha1
ROW 3:42.84 17Davis, Anabel2
CAJ 3:26.83 12Fitzpatrick, Claire3
WS-ON 3:42.36 15Olamisan, Josephine E4
ROW 3:45.00 13Efstathiou, Evalina5
ROW 3:47.13 16Tausky, Beth6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
HHAC 3:20.63 15Black, Stella1
WS-ON 3:17.41 12Paulikot, Stella J2
HHAC 3:08.94 17Kluz, Soϐia3
WS-ON 3:13.97 12Falzon, Avery4
WS-ON 3:20.44 15Clancy, Emma G5
WS-ON 3:25.05 13Tokle, Abigail E6

#60 Men 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
ROW 4:15.00 10Allison, Jack2
ROW 4:15.00  9Lin, Atlas3
ROW 4:15.00 10Happe, Lukas4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
ROW 4:09.02 10Walter, Nikolai2
ROW 3:52.15 11Wang, Darin3
ROW 3:55.00 11Venkatesan, Krishav4
ROW 4:11.11 12Grieve, Everett5

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
ROW 3:39.73 11Dastan, Miran1
ROW 3:18.02 14Harper, Calvin2
WS-ON 3:05.90 16Johnson, Evan R3
ROW 3:12.82 12Mains, Benton4
WS-ON 3:39.30 15Zhang, Jayden5
ROW 3:41.99 15Seyi-Lande, SF6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
WS-ON 2:58.21 14Yang, Jayden1
CAJ 2:57.34 15Shannon, Logan R2
WS-ON 2:48.80 15Han, Nathan R3
ROW 2:54.92 16Campbell, Finn4
WS-ON 2:58.07 13Li, Justin W5
WS-ON 3:02.25 15Zhang, Jasper S6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
ROW 2:45.11 16Titioura, Michael1
ROW 2:34.29 15Shannon, Beckett2
ROW 2:30.91 16Liu, Nathan3
ROW 2:32.07 15Wei, Nicholas4
ROW 2:42.56 13Rus, Chris5
ROW 2:45.18 17Wei, Nathan6

#61 Women 400 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CAJ 6:22.77 15LePage, Charlotte G1
WS-ON 6:12.11 12Falzon, Avery2
ROW 5:08.90 16Xu, Sunny3
WS-ON 5:52.99 14Zeng, Claire X4
CAJ 6:22.77 17LePage, Clara R5
WS-ON 6:28.60 15Suchomski, Elizabeth V6
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Heat   2  (#61 Women 400 SC Meter IM)
WS-ON 6:58.20 15Johnson, Ellianna L2
WS-ON 6:46.88 13Thomas, Adelaide R3
WS-ON 6:47.63 13Bains, Simran K4
HHAC 7:02.44 16MacLean, Mackenzie5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
WS-ON 7:33.59 14Peram, Kashvi Reddy2
WS-ON 7:08.40 15Kasprzak, Neave F3
WS-ON 7:13.22 13Tessier, Lyla R4

#62 Men 400 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
WS-ON 6:58.20 14Ghei, Anish V2
WS-ON 5:14.10 17Davidson, Andrew J3
WS-ON 6:29.66 14Hadden, Ian M4
HHAC 8:31.02 12Kluz, Henryk5


